e ATLETISME

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

100 metres llisos (eléctric)
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10
10
10
14
14
16
17
18
18
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39

41
41
41
41
41
46
47
48
48
48

10.48
10.69
10.72
10.74
10.75
10.75
10.76
10.79
10.89
10.91

10.91
10.91
10.91
10.93
10.93
11.03
11.04
11.08
11.08
11.09

11.15
11.16
11.17
11.19
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.24
11.25
11.26

11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.34
11.35
11.36
11.37
11.37

11.38
11.38
11.38
11.38
11.38
11.40
11.42
11.44
11.44
11.44

-0.4
0.5
-0.3
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.9
1.2
0.3
1.2

1.9
1.1
0.7
0.0
-0.4
-1.5
-1.5
1.9
1.9
-0.3

2.0
0.5
1.8
0.7
-0.1
-1.4
1.1
0.0
2.0
0.9

0.7
2.0
0.9
0.0
-0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
-0.7
1.9

-0.7
1.9
0.5
0.7
2.0
0.0
0.8
1.8
-0.8
1.3

CT 16714
CT 19217
CT 15015
CT 14493
CT 17387
CT 15401
CT 16117
CT 17469
CT 13366
CT 13070

CT 16648
CT 11051
CT 12969
CT 15483
CT 16148
CT 15206
CT 15398
CT 19433
CT 16492
CT 19368

CT 17220
CT 15602
CT 20145
CT 12844
CT 11805
CT 18988
CT 18120
CT 17272
CT 16409
CL 20369

CT 15791
CT 14920
CT 18012
CL 13269
CT 7718

CT 15669
CT 16055
CT 16924
CT 18457
CT 17158

CT 17843
CT 20394
CT 16471
CT 18283
CT 15447
CT 17273
CT 19317
CL 19256
CT 17188
CT 19511

VILES FARRENY, EDUARD

MENSAH EKUBAN, THEO FELIX
PEREZ TORVISCO, EDGAR

OROZCO TORRES, MARC

SAKETOS CANDELA, SOLDEPLATA
RUIZ SERRANO, SERGIO

BURRIEL GUERRERO, ADRIA

DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON
FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU

ALTES VIRGILI, MARC

MORENO SACRISTAN, ALBERT
ALJARILLA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO

DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT

PROS GUASCH, RUBEN

GOTAY BONILLA, ALFREDO ALEJANDRO
MONTEJANO MORESO, RAMON
CARRION PLA, XAVIER

GONZALEZ CEBRECOS, CARLOS
LOZANO BRAU, JULIAN

MEGINO GADIAZA, ALBERTO

JOSE DIAZ, MARC

RAMOS GOMEZ, JAVIER

MAURI FLORES, AARON

CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL
CASTELLANOS GARCIA, DAVID
TOMAS FRANCH, SERGI

GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON

ACERA VILLANUEVA, SERGIO
LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, JORDI

FELIX ESBRI, AGUSTIN

FREIXAS MAS, ALBERT

BARO MESTRES, NIL

AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN
MARTIN PANADES, ENRIC
CASADESUS ROMACHO, SERGI
MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN
SUAREZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO
GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID
DESCARREGA PUIGDEVALL, GERARD

BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD

REVILLA REVILLA, ADRIAN

SOLER RAMIREZ, PAU

ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT
BOTTINI FLORES, BALDEMAR JOSE
ALVAREZ MAGALLAIS, SERGIO
GONZALEZ BAUZA, CAMILO ARIEL
RAMIREZ BOFILL, ESTEVE
SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO

ARIAS GEA, JUAN

08/02/1991
16/06/1983
18/09/1988
04/09/1989
24/07/1983
21/10/1989
18/11/1992
05/704/1993
08/04/1987
12/10/1988

31/12/1991
02/06/1984
22/11/1988
05/03/1990
14/11/1989
07/04/1990
04/06/1991
23/08/1993
28/12/1983
20/10/1995

08/01/1993
17/01/1987
30/01/1994
14/12/1987
01/09/1985
02/12/1993
08/01/1995
15/01/1994
07/12/1992
18/05/1973

14/03/1979
22/01/1982
27/09/1993
08/03/1987
18/08/1980
08/08/1989
05/704/1991
14/04/1993
20/09/1993
02/05/1994

04/10/1994
19/12/1987
30/05/1992
16/03/1986
0570171986
01/04/1992
13/01/1995
06/07/1990
0970371994
20/09/1995

CA Olesa

CA lgualada

Pto. Alicante OHL
AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona
A.D.A.S.

JA Sabadell

ISS - L Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
JA Sabadell
AA Catalunya
JA Sabadell
JA Sabadell
Independent
FC Barcelona

CA Tarragona
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya
UA Barbera

S.G. Pontevedra
AA Catalunya
Medilast Lleida
CA Nou Barris
UA Barbera
GEIEG

FC Barcelona
Oviedo At.

CE Penedes

CAV Andorra

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya
Girona C.Brava-CAP
FC Barcelona

UA Rubi

AA Catalunya

GA LluTsos Matar6
Oviedo At.

ISS - L”Hospitalet
CA Tarragona

AA Catalunya

CA Nou Barris

AA Catalunya

CE Universitari

CA Gava

CA Granollers

02/07/2011
06/08/2011
16/07/2011
01/06/2011
01/06/2011
01/06/2011
15/06/2011
01/06/2011
15/06/2011
01/06/2011

15/06/2011
28/06/2011
14/07/2011
29/06/2011
02/07/2011
09/04/2011
09/04/2011
01/06/2011
09/07/2011
16/07/2011

16/07/2011
29/06/2011
16/04/2011
04/06/2011
11/06/2011
02/07/2011
18/06/2011
29/06/2011
16/07/2011
15/06/2011

04/06/2011
16/07/2011
15/06/2011
17/04/2011
16/07/2011
01/06/2011
02/07/2011
01/06/2011
07/05/2011
09/07/2011

07/05/2011
01/06/2011
01/06/2011
14/07/2011
16/07/2011
16/06/2011
18/06/2011
16/04/2011
14/05/2011
04/06/2011

Andujar
Malaga-ClU
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Castellon-MGH
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Andujar
Cambrils
Cambrils
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Alcobendas
Castellar del Vallés
Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barbera del Vallés
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Andujar
Barcelona-SE
Tarragona-CLA
Barcelona-CD

Tarragona-CLA
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Arona
Amposta

cuB

cuB
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RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

100 metres llisos (manual/eléctric)
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11
11
11
11
15
15
17
18
19
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40

41
41
43
43
43
43
43
48
49
50

50
50
50
50

10.48
10.4

10.69
10.72
10.74
10.75
10.75
10.76
10.79
10.89

10.91
10.91
10.91
10.91
10.93
10.93
11.03
11.04
11.08
11.08

11.09
10.9

11.16
11.17
11.19
11.21
11.22
11.23
11.0

11.25

11.26
11.29
11.30
11.31
11.32
11.33
11.1

11.34
11.35
11.36

11.37
11.37
11.38
11.38
11.38
11.38
11.38
11.40
11.42
11.44

11.2
11.44
11.44
11.2

-0.4
1.7
0.5
-0.3
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.9
1.2
0.3

1.2
1.9
1.1
0.7
0.0
-0.4
-1.5
-1.5
1.9
1.9

-0.3
0.0
0.5
1.8
0.7
-0.1
-1.4
1.1
1.7
2.0

0.9
0.7
2.0
0.9
0.0
-0.5
-0.4
0.5
1.0
0.5

-0.7
1.9

1.9
0.5
0.7
2.0
0.0
0.8
1.8

-0.4
-0.8
1.3

-0.2

CT 16714
CT 17272
CT 19217
CT 15015
CT 14493
CT 17387
CT 15401
CT 16117
CT 17469
CT 13366

CT 13070
CT 16648
CT 11051
CT 12969
CT 15483
CT 16148
CT 15206
CT 15398
CT 19433
CT 16492

CT 19368
CT 17220
CT 15602
CT 20145
CT 12844
CT 11805
CT 18988
CT 18120
CT 18272
CT 16409

CL 20369
CT 15791
CT 14920
CT 18012
CL 13269
CT 7718

CT 19266
CT 15669
CT 16055
CT 16924

CT 18457
CT 17158
CT 17843
CT 20394
CT 16471
CT 18283
CT 15447
CT 17273
CT 19317
CL 19256

CT 15219
CT 17188
CT 19511
CT 19303

VILES FARRENY, EDUARD

ACERA VILLANUEVA, SERGIO
MENSAH EKUBAN, THEO FELIX
PEREZ TORVISCO, EDGAR

OROZCO TORRES, MARC

SAKETOS CANDELA, SOLDEPLATA
RUIZ SERRANO, SERGIO

BURRIEL GUERRERO, ADRIA

DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON
FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU

ALTES VIRGILI, MARC

MORENO SACRISTAN, ALBERT
ALJARILLA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO

DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT

PROS GUASCH, RUBEN

GOTAY BONILLA, ALFREDO ALEJANDRO
MONTEJANO MORESO, RAMON
CARRION PLA, XAVIER

GONZALEZ CEBRECOS, CARLOS
LOZANO BRAU, JULIAN

MEGINO GADIAZA, ALBERTO

JOSE DIAZ, MARC

RAMOS GOMEZ, JAVIER

MAURI FLORES, AARON

CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL
CASTELLANOS GARCIA, DAVID
TOMAS FRANCH, SERGI

GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON

GOMEZ CELDRAN, VICTOR

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, JORDI
FELIX ESBRI, AGUSTIN

FREIXAS MAS, ALBERT

BARO MESTRES, NIL

AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN
MARTIN PANADES, ENRIC
MIRAPEIX BARCELO, FERRAN
CASADESUS ROMACHO, SERGI
MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN
SUAREZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO

GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID
DESCARREGA PUIGDEVALL, GERARD
BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD

REVILLA REVILLA, ADRIAN

SOLER RAMIREZ, PAU

ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT

BOTTINI FLORES, BALDEMAR JOSE
ALVAREZ MAGALLAIS, SERGIO
GONZALEZ BAUZA, CAMILO ARIEL
RAMIREZ BOFILL, ESTEVE

TORRES SALGADO, SERGIO
SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO

ARIAS GEA, JUAN

DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, RICARD

08/02/1991
1570171994
16/06/1983
18/09/1988
04/09/1989
24/07/1983
21/10/1989
18/11/1992
05/04/1993
08/04/1987

12/10/1988
31/12/1991
02/06/1984
22/11/1988
0570371990
14/11/1989
07/04/1990
04/06/1991
23/08/1993
28/12/1983

20/10/1995
0870171993
17/01/1987
30/01/1994
14/12/1987
01/09/1985
02/12/1993
08/01/1995
25/05/1990
07/12/1992

18/05/1973
14/03/1979
22/01/1982
27/09/1993
08/03/1987
18/08/1980
04/03/1996
0870871989
05/04/1991
14/04/1993

20/09/1993
02/05/1994
04/10/1994
19/12/1987
30/05/1992
16/03/1986
05/01/1986
01/04/1992
13/01/1995
06/07/1990

CA Olesa

09/03/1994
20/09/1995
13/11/1992

CA lgualada

CA Nou Barris
Pto. Alicante OHL
AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona
A.D.A.S.

JA Sabadell

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
JA Sabadell
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
FC Barcelona
JA Sabadell
AA Catalunya
JA Sabadell
JA Sabadell
Independent

FC Barcelona
CA Tarragona
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya
UA Barbera

S.G. Pontevedra
AA Catalunya
Medilast Lleida
CA Nou Barris
UA Barbera

GEIEG

FC Barcelona
Oviedo At.

CE Penedes

CAV Andorra

ISS - L Hospitalet
UGE Badalona

AA Catalunya
Girona C.Brava-CAP
FC Barcelona

UA Rubi

AA Catalunya

GA LluTsos Matar6
Oviedo At.

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Tarragona

AA Catalunya

CA Nou Barris

AA Catalunya

CE Universitari

CA Canovelles
CA Gava

CA Granollers
Avinent Manresa

02/07/2011
15/05/2011
06/08/2011
16/07/2011
01/06/2011
01/06/2011
01/06/2011
15/06/2011
01/06/2011
15/06/2011

01/06/2011
15/06/2011
28/06/2011
14/07/2011
29/06/2011
02/07/2011
09/04/2011
09/04/2011
01/06/2011
09/07/2011

16/07/2011
02/04/2011
29/06/2011
16/04/2011
04/06/2011
11/06/2011
02/07/2011
18/06/2011
15/05/2011
16/07/2011

15/06/2011
04/06/2011
16/07/2011
15/06/2011
17/04/2011
16/07/2011
17/04/2011
01/06/2011
02/07/2011
01/06/2011

07/05/2011
09/07/2011
07/05/2011
01/06/2011
01/06/2011
14/07/2011
16/07/2011
16/06/2011
18/06/2011
16/04/2011

17/04/2011
14/05/2011
04/06/2011
29/10/2011

Andujar
Barcelona-CD
Malaga-ClU
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Castellon-MGH
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Andujar
Cambrils
Cambrils
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD

Barcelona-SE
Vinaroz
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Alcobendas
Castellar del Vallés
Granollers
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barbera del Valles
Barcelona-SE
Calella
Barcelona-SE
Anduajar
Barcelona-SE

Tarragona-CLA
Barcelona-CD
Tarragona-CLA
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Granollers
Barcelona-SE

Calella
Arona
Amposta
Vic

cuB
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RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

200 metres llisos (eléctric)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

50

21.07
21.24
21.25
21.54
21.55
21.67
21.86
21.93
21.94
22.01

22.04
22.15
22.25
22.36
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.51
22.54
22.55

22.56
22.60
22.61
22.63
22.75
22.75
22.78
22.82
22.83
22.87

22.89
22.90
22.92
22.94
23.00
23.04
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.12

23.16
23.22
23.26
23.28
23.29
23.34
23.35
23.36
23.37
23.38

23.38

0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
1.7
1.2
0.4
-1.4
1.7
1.7

0.0
1.5
-2.0
1.5
0.4
0.4
1.5
1.7
0.3
1.7

1.3
1.5
1.7
1.7

0.9
0.7
-1.9
-0.1

0.9
0.9
1.7
-0.8
0.2
1.0
0.2
0.0
0.0
1.0

0.7
1.5
0.0
1.3
-1.3
1.3
-1.2
1.0
0.7

CT 15015
CT 15401
CT 14493
CT 13366
CT 17469
CT 16492
CT 16117
CT 15206
CT 17387
CT 12387

CT 19217
CT 11051
CT 16714
CT 17666
CT 16648
CT 15669
CT 18988
CT 18012
CL 20369
CT 17218

CT 13070
CT 17159
CT 17843
CT 19433
CT 16924
CT 15904
CL 19256
CT 15765
CT 16148
CT 18170

CT 18457
CL 19652
CT 15602
CT 15993
CT 17220
CT 15447
CT 19368
CT 20145
CT 15513
CT 15184

CT 16769
CT 20394
CL 20412
CT 18212
CT 19511
CT 18120
CT 19317
CL 13269
CT 17158
CL 18285

CT 12844

PEREZ TORVISCO, EDGAR

RUIZ SERRANO, SERGIO

OROZCO TORRES, MARC

FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU

DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON
LOZANO BRAU, JULIAN

BURRIEL GUERRERO, ADRIA
MONTEJANO MORESO, RAMON
SAKETOS CANDELA, SOLDEPLATA
SEGOVIA ROMERO, CARLOS

MENSAH EKUBAN, THEO FELIX
ALJARILLA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO
VILES FARRENY, EDUARD
TORRES SOLA, SERGI

MORENO SACRISTAN, ALBERT
CASADESUS ROMACHO, SERGI
TOMAS FRANCH, SERGI

BARO MESTRES, NIL

MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, JORDI
GARCIA LOPEZ, JAVIER

ALTES VIRGILI, MARC

COTANO LEZCANO, JOAQUIM

BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD

GONZALEZ CEBRECOS, CARLOS
SUAREZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO

CAPELL AYLAGAS, MARC

RAMIREZ BOFILL, ESTEVE

PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL

GOTAY BONILLA, ALFREDO ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ SAURA, ALBERT

GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID
CORDERO BEL, TOMAS

RAMOS GOMEZ, JAVIER

BABI OLLER, ALBERT

JOSE DIAZ, MARC

BOTTINI FLORES, BALDEMAR JOSE
MEGINO GADIAZA, ALBERTO
MAURI FLORES, AARON

SERRANO CAMPOS, EDUARD

ROCA PUIGROS, MARC

STEWART ORTIZ, TIMOTEO
REVILLA REVILLA, ADRIAN
CASADEVALL SAIZ, GERARD
CISNEROS BARDOLET, JOSE LUIS
ARIAS GEA, JUAN

GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON

GONZALEZ BAUZA, CAMILO ARIEL
AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN
DESCARREGA PUIGDEVALL, GERARD
PEDROTTI SALODINI, DANIELE

CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL

18/09/1988
21/10/1989
04/09/1989
08/04/1987
05/04/1993
28/12/1983
18/11/1992
07/04/1990
24/07/1983
02/05/1986

16/06/1983
02/06/1984
08/02/1991
01/01/1994
31/12/1991
08/08/1989
02/12/1993
27/09/1993
18/05/1973
12/12/1991

12/10/1988
03/04/1994
04/10/1994
23/08/1993
14/04/1993
07/03/1991
06/07/1990
12/02/1991
14/11/1989
11/04/1993

20/09/1993
30/09/1991
17/01/1987
02/04/1992
08/01/1993
05/01/1986
20/10/1995
30/01/1994
13/07/1990
28/07/1989

30/08/1991
19/12/1987
03/04/1990
02/10/1982
20/09/1995
08/01/1995
13/01/1995
08/03/1987
02/05/1994
17/03/1987

CA Olesa

AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
Independent

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya
A.D.A.S.

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

Pto. Alicante OHL
FC Barcelona

CA lgualada

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CE Penedes

GEIEG

UA Barbera

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

GA LluTsos Matar6
JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona
GEIEG

CE Universitari
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell
Avinent Manresa

UA Rubi

CN Reus Ploms
Pratenc AA
Avinent Manresa
CA Tarragona

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

UGE Badalona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

CA Mollet
Oviedo At.

CA Laietania
AA Catalunya
CA Granollers
Medilast Lleida
AA Catalunya
CAV Andorra
AA Catalunya
CA Vic

UA Barbera

22/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
18/06/2011
08/06/2011
09/04/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011

24/07/2011
22/06/2011
15/05/2011
21/05/2011
08/06/2011
08/06/2011
22/06/2011
08/06/2011
06/07/2011
08/06/2011

01/05/2011
04/06/2011
28/05/2011
22/06/2011
08/06/2011
06/07/2011
08/06/2011
22/06/2011
01/05/2011
06/07/2011

08/06/2011
08/06/2011
08/06/2011
12/06/2011
17/07/2011
09/07/2011
06/07/2011
10/04/2011
12/01/2011
09/07/2011

10/04/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
09/02/2011
04/06/2011
15/05/2011
04/06/2011
10/04/2011
09/07/2011
22/06/2011

06/07/2011

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Elche
Barcelona-SE
Cambrils
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Castellon-MGH
Manresa
Burgos
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Castellon-MGH
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-PBN
Amposta
Valladolid-ESG
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Zaragoza-CAD
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Huesca
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD

Palafrugell
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Amposta
Granollers
Amposta
Terrassa
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

cuB

cuB
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RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

200 metres llisos (manual/eléctric)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19

21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50

21.07
21.24
21.25
21.54
21.55
21.67
21.86
21.93
21.94
22.01

22.04
22.15
22.25
22.36
22.46
22.47
22.49
22.51
22.3

22.54

22.55
22.56
22.60
22.63
22.75
22.75
22.78
22.82
22.83
22.87

22.89
22.90
22.92
22.94
23.00
23.04
23.09
23.11
23.12
23.12

23.16
23.22
23.0

23.26
23.28
23.29
23.34
23.1

23.35
23.36

0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
1.7
1.2
0.4
-1.4
1.7
1.7

0.0
1.5
-2.0
1.5
0.4
0.4
1.5
1.7
-1.1
0.3

1.7

1.3
1.7
1.7

0.9
0.7
-1.9
-0.1

0.9
0.9
1.7
-0.8
0.2
1.0
0.2
0.0
0.0
1.0

0.7
1.2
1.5
0.0
1.3
-1.3
1.7
1.3
-1.2

CT 15015
CT 15401
CT 14493
CT 13366
CT 17469
CT 16492
CT 16117
CT 15206
CT 17387
CT 12387

CT 19217
CT 11051
CT 16714
CT 17666
CT 16648
CT 15669
CT 18988
CT 18012
CT 17843
CL 20369

CT 17218
CT 13070
CT 17159
CT 19433
CT 16924
CT 15904
CL 19256
CT 15765
CT 16148
CT 18170

CT 18457
CL 19652
CT 15602
CT 15993
CT 17220
CT 15447
CT 19368
CT 20145
CT 15513
CT 15184

CT 16769
CT 20394
CT 16409
CL 20412
CT 18212
CT 19511
CT 18120
CT 18283
CT 19317
CL 13269

PEREZ TORVISCO, EDGAR

RUIZ SERRANO, SERGIO

OROZCO TORRES, MARC

FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU

DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON
LOZANO BRAU, JULIAN

BURRIEL GUERRERO, ADRIA
MONTEJANO MORESO, RAMON
SAKETOS CANDELA, SOLDEPLATA
SEGOVIA ROMERO, CARLOS

MENSAH EKUBAN, THEO FELIX
ALJARILLA FERNANDEZ, ALVARO
VILES FARRENY, EDUARD
TORRES SOLA, SERGI

MORENO SACRISTAN, ALBERT
CASADESUS ROMACHO, SERGI
TOMAS FRANCH, SERGI

BARO MESTRES, NIL

BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD
MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, JORDI

GARCIA LOPEZ, JAVIER

ALTES VIRGILI, MARC

COTANO LEZCANO, JOAQUIM
GONZALEZ CEBRECOS, CARLOS
SUAREZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO

CAPELL AYLAGAS, MARC

RAMIREZ BOFILL, ESTEVE

PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL

GOTAY BONILLA, ALFREDO ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ SAURA, ALBERT

GUERRERO HERNANDEZ, DAVID
CORDERO BEL, TOMAS

RAMOS GOMEZ, JAVIER

BABI OLLER, ALBERT

JOSE DIAZ, MARC

BOTTINI FLORES, BALDEMAR JOSE
MEGINO GADIAZA, ALBERTO
MAURI FLORES, AARON

SERRANO CAMPOS, EDUARD

ROCA PUIGROS, MARC

STEWART ORTIZ, TIMOTEO
REVILLA REVILLA, ADRIAN

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
CASADEVALL SAIZ, GERARD
CISNEROS BARDOLET, JOSE LUIS
ARIAS GEA, JUAN

GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON

ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT
GONZALEZ BAUZA, CAMILO ARIEL
AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN

18/09/1988
21/10/1989
04/09/1989
08/04/1987
05/04/1993
28/12/1983
18/11/1992
07/04/1990
24/07/1983
02/05/1986

16/06/1983
02/06/1984
08/02/1991
01/01/1994
31/12/1991
08/08/1989
02/12/1993
27/09/1993
04/10/1994
18/05/1973

12/12/1991
12/10/1988
03/04/1994
23/08/1993
14/04/1993
07/03/1991
06/07/1990
12/02/1991
14/11/1989
11/04/1993

20/09/1993
30/09/1991
17/01/1987
02/04/1992
08/01/1993
05/01/1986
20/10/1995
30/01/1994
13/07/1990
28/07/1989

30/08/1991
19/12/1987
07/12/1992
03/04/1990
02/10/1982
20/09/1995
08/01/1995
16/03/1986
13/01/1995
08/03/1987

CA Olesa

AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
Independent

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya
A.D.A.S.

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

Pto. Alicante OHL
FC Barcelona

CA lgualada

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CE Penedes

GA LluTsos Matar6
GEIEG

UA Barbera

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona
GEIEG

CE Universitari
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell
Avinent Manresa

UA Rubi

CN Reus Ploms
Pratenc AA
Avinent Manresa
CA Tarragona

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

UGE Badalona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

CA Mollet
Oviedo At.

UA Barbera

CA Laietania
AA Catalunya
CA Granollers
Medilast Lleida
CA Tarragona
AA Catalunya
CAV Andorra

22/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
18/06/2011
08/06/2011
09/04/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011

24/07/2011
22/06/2011
15/05/2011
21/05/2011
08/06/2011
08/06/2011
22/06/2011
08/06/2011
10/04/2011
06/07/2011

08/06/2011
01/05/2011
04/06/2011
22/06/2011
08/06/2011
06/07/2011
08/06/2011
22/06/2011
01/05/2011
06/07/2011

08/06/2011
08/06/2011
08/06/2011
12/06/2011
17/07/2011
09/07/2011
06/07/2011
10/04/2011
12/01/2011
09/07/2011

10/04/2011
22/06/2011
23/10/2011
22/06/2011
09/02/2011
04/06/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
04/06/2011
10/04/2011

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Elche
Barcelona-SE
Cambrils
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Castellon-MGH
Manresa
Burgos
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Castellon-MGH
Barcelona-SE
Calella
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-PBN
Amposta
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Zaragoza-CAD
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Huesca
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD

Palafrugell
Barcelona-SE
Rubi
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Amposta
Granollers
Barcelona-CD
Amposta
Terrassa

cuB

cuB
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11
12
13
14
15
16
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18
19
20

21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
39

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

46.81
47.27
47.44
47.68
47.93
48.3

48.68
48.78
48.82
49.03

49.10
49.49
49.57
49.83
49.85
49.90
49.90
49.92
50.08
50.45

50.59
50.65
50.65
50.66
50.73
50.74
50.76
50.77
50.81
50.83

50.98
51.07
51.09
51.13
51.14
51.18
51.18
51.22
51.23
51.23

51.25
51.27
51.29
51.33
51.34
51.37
51.39
51.44
51.50
51.52

CT 14493
CT 13366
CT 15206
CT 12387
CT 15398
CT 15331
CT 14914
CT 18725
CT 14756
CT 14491

CT 15015
CT 17666
CL 20369
CT 17159
CT 15904
CT 13694
CT 15765
CT 15012
CT 18170
CT 15734

CT 15357
CT 14401
CT 14715
CT 16831
CT 16776
CT 17218
CT 17387
CT 10827
CT 18012
CT 18407

CT 14372
CT 12844
CT 16972
CT 17158
CT 15184
CT 18155
CL 19652
CT 15674
CT 15919
CT 12969

CL 19256
CT 15447
CT 17857
CT 13991
CT 18650
CT 16769
CT 16648
CT 17818
CT 17860
CT 19534

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

OROZCO TORRES, MARC

FRADERA MIRALLES, PAU
MONTEJANO MORESO, RAMON
SEGOVIA ROMERO, CARLOS

CARRION PLA, XAVIER

CARNICERO FERNANDEZ, SAMUEL
RODRIGUEZ PRITCHARD, ALEJANDRO
VALLES PASTOR, JUAN ENRIQUE
ORTS SANJOSE, ALFREDO

GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, CRISTIAN

PEREZ TORVISCO, EDGAR
TORRES SOLA, SERGI
MAYORAL RODRIGUEZ, JORDI
COTANO LEZCANO, JOAQUIM
CAPELL AYLAGAS, MARC
BONET ALCANTARA, ORIOL
PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL
CHICON JANER, AGUSTIN
MARTINEZ SAURA, ALBERT
PARAREDA PUJOLRAS, ARNAU

MORENO MARTIN, MARC
GUARNER PIQUET, POL

ANNASSIRI BOUJEMAAOUI, NOUREDDIN

OLIVER OBIOL, ERIC

PEULA PEGADO, DANIEL

GARCIA LOPEZ, JAVIER

SAKETOS CANDELA, SOLDEPLATA
VILA HERRADA, ROGER

BARO MESTRES, NIL

MECHAAL , ADEL

FERRET MITJANS, SERGI

CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL
VALERO CANO, MARC

DESCARREGA PUIGDEVALL, GERARD
ROCA PUIGROS, MARC

TELLO BENEDICTO, ROBERTO
CORDERO BEL, TOMAS

JUANES GINER, XAVI

DE VILALTA BUFURULL, ALEX

DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT

RAMIREZ BOFILL, ESTEVE
BOTTINI FLORES, BALDEMAR JOSE
GARCIA CASTRO, DANIEL

SAEZ VIVES, ALVARO

ETAH AGBOR, JAMES

STEWART ORTIZ, TIMOTEO
MORENO SACRISTAN, ALBERT
DOMINGO AZON, CARLOS

SAGEL , HAROLD

MEZZAOUROU TALEB, SALIM

04/09/1989
08/04/1987
07/04/1990
02/05/1986
04/06/1991
08/04/1990
01/05/1989
25/03/1986
01/03/1989
27/03/1990

18/09/1988
01/01/1994
18/05/1973
03/04/1994
07/03/1991
04/01/1989
12/02/1991
17/10/1985
11/04/1993
28/06/1990

11/10/1989
26/04/1989
11/06/1988
24/12/1993
31/07/1977
12/12/1991
24/07/1983
27/07/1983
27/09/1993
05/12/1990

08/07/1989
14/12/1987
22/06/1993
02/05/1994
28/07/1989
09/05/1994
30/09/1991
23/08/1991
30/04/1989
22/11/1988

06/07/1990
05/01/1986
24/10/1994
21/03/1981
11/04/1976
30/08/1991
31/12/1991
08/01/1994
05/01/1994
28/01/1994

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Laietania
Playas de Castellon
AA Catalunya

S.G. Pontevedra

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
GEIEG

AA Catalunya
GEIiEG

CA Laietania

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Avinent Manresa
ISS - L™ Hospitalet

CA lgualada
AA Catalunya
CA Olesa

AA Catalunya
JA Sabadell
UA Barbera
A.D.A.S.

CA Nou Barris
CE Penedes
AA Palamos

CE Penedes

UA Barbera
Avinent Manresa
AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

CN Reus Ploms
Medilast Lleida
AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

CE Universitari
AA Catalunya

CA Castellar

CN Reus Ploms
Avinent Manresa
CA Mollet

JA Sabadell

ISS - L” Hospitalet
GEIEG

CA Canovelles

CA Olesa

09/07/2011
07/08/2011
21/05/2011
21/05/2011
22/05/2011
11/08/2011
29/05/2011
09/07/2011
05/06/2011
11/06/2011

29/06/2011
19/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
19/06/2011
15/05/2011
09/07/2011
05/06/2011
19/06/2011
09/07/2011

17/04/2011
01/06/2011
15/06/2011
05/06/2011
23/07/2011
05/06/2011
15/06/2011
09/07/2011
05/06/2011
25/05/2011

15/05/2011
14/05/2011
29/06/2011
05/06/2011
01/06/2011
01/05/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011
15/06/2011
14/07/2011

16/04/2011
09/07/2011
17/04/2011
1570672011
15/06/2011
17/04/2011
29/05/2011
04/06/2011
29/06/2011
04/06/2011

Madrid-MTZ
Malaga-ClU
Barcelona-SE
Burgos
Monzén
Zaragoza-CAD
Sabadell
Barcelona-CD
Mataro
Alcobendas

Barcelona-SE
Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-PBN
Manresa
Barcelona-CD
Mataré
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-CD

Barbera del Valles
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Mataré
Barcelona-SE
Matar6
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Mataré

Palafrugell

Reus

Arona
Barcelona-SE
Valencia-JAD
Barcelona-SE
Zaragoza-CAD
Reus

Barbera del Valles
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Barbera del Valles
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Granollers
Sabadell
Amposta
Barcelona-SE
Amposta

MAR

CMR

GBR
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15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
34
36
36
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

50

1:46.21
1:48.04
1:49.13
1:49.29
1:49.44
1:49.85
1:49.90
1:50.05
1:50.84
:51.37

[

52.14
52.23
52.52
52.62
52.73
53.01
53.04
53.17
53.29
53.31

ERRERERRRRRER

53.33
53.36
53.49
53.73
53.88
54.54
54.59
54.84
55.32
55.48

EERpRRRERR

56.63
56.66
56.74
56.75
56.75
56.9

56.90
56.92
57.36
57.48

PRERRRERRR

57.61
57.63
57.76
57.87
58.11
58.33
58.46
58.51
58.66
58.74

RRRRERRRRRR

[

:58.74

CT 11179
CT 15518
CT 20036
CT 13694
CT 14914
CT 18407
CT 13794
CT 8263

CT 15978
CT 15372

CT 12285
CT 15653
CT 17860
CT 10827
CT 19782
CT 16305
CT 18548
CT 15734
CT 18253
CT 13607

CT 16452
CT 18406
CT 16544
CT 14756
CT 15357
CT 15338
CT 20241
CT 17970
CT 16682
CT 11797

CT 19526
CT 15280
CT 19564
CT 14372
CT 17643
CT 19167
CT 13787
CT 17971
CT 17655
CT 18058

CT 17651
CT 15236
CT 18506
CT 15904
CT 17657
CT 14493
CT 19425
CL 17341
CT 5565

CT 14704

CT 14715

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

QUESADA VELASCO, MIGUEL

ROLDAN MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
JOZWIAK , LUKASZ

BONET ALCANTARA, ORIOL
RODRIGUEZ PRITCHARD, ALEJANDRO
MECHAAL , ADEL

SALES FERRE, LLORENC

LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM

DE LA VARGA PASTOR, ABEL
TUGORES SASTRE, FRANCISCO

MONTANER NOVELLON, VICTOR
ZAROUAL AADEL, ABDELKABIR
SAGEL , HAROLD

VILA HERRADA, ROGER
OUMRIM , JAMAL

FARRERA SOLER, LLUC

MENDES , JEAN LUC

PARAREDA PUJOLRAS, ARNAU
MERROUNE , KHALID

ACERO OREIRO, FELIX

BENSLIMANE , MOSTAFA

GARCIA ARDIACA, DANIEL ABATE
JURADO SENCIANES, JAVIER

ORTS SANJOSE, ALFREDO

MORENO MARTIN, MARC

FERRES CONEJERO, MARC

EL HANNACH , YOUNESS

GAZQUEZ MOUKTADIBILLAH, JONATAN
VELLIDO IBANEZ, SERGIO

GARCIA RATES, MIQUEL

CASALI CARVAJAL, ABEL

JAMALI , KAMAL

FATEH , BRAHIM

FERRET MITJANS, SERGI

UTRILLA LOPEZ, JONATAN
AZANAY , MOHAMED

FERNANDEZ BRUCH, GUILLEM
ALCALA IBANEZ, MARC

BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR

MEDINA SALOMON, JUAN MANUEL

PAU CAPDEVILA, FERRAN
CHARKAOUI ESSOUNI, MOHAMED
PUJOLRAS FRIGOLA, ANIOL
CAPELL AYLAGAS, MARC
LAFIGUERA FELIPO, ORIOL
OROZCO TORRES, MARC

TAOUSSI , YOUSSEF

PLANAS CRIADO, XAVI

ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL

MARTI VERGE, DANI

ANNASSIRI BOUJEMAAOUI, NOUREDDIN

18/09/1979
26/05/1990
20/02/1983
04/01/1989
01/05/1989
05/12/1990
14/07/1988
0670371981
26/04/1989
22/01/1984

12/08/1986
01/01/1990
05/01/1994
27/07/1983
01/01/1976
18/02/1992
15/10/1987
28/06/1990
10/02/1985
09/09/1988

09/02/1978
27/12/1994
23/05/1990
01/03/1989
11/10/1989
12/07/1991
04/06/1993
10/01/1992
03/05/1992
27/05/1985

30/12/1990
20/08/1980
28/01/1993
08/07/1989
13/07/1991
23/08/1994
27/10/1985
07/11/1994
30/04/1994
05/09/1975

26/10/1994
21/05/1991
07/04/1994
07/03/1991
10/06/1994
04/09/1989
08/12/1994
24/12/1982
04/12/1978
15/01/1987

11/06/1988

JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona

ISS - L Hospitalet
CA Laietania

CA Laietania

AA Palamos

AA Catalunya
Fent Cami Mislata
FC Barcelona

CA Lloret-La Selva

FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
GEIEG

CA Nou Barris

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Vilafranca

AA Catalunya

ISS - L Hospitalet
CAIl GC CajaCanarias
JA Sabadell

ISS - L”Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

CA lgualada

AA Catalunya

CN Reus Ploms

FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell
Hinaco Monzon

CA Vic

Pratenc AA

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CE Penedes

U Colomenca At.
CA Vic

Avinent Manresa
FC Barcelona

CA Montornés

CA Nou Barris

CA lgualada

CE Penedes

CA Lloret-La Selva
GEIEG

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

CA Laietania

CA Castellar

Tf CajaCanarias 1984
Girona C.Brava-CAP

CA Olesa

22/07/2011
04/06/2011
05/06/2011
04/06/2011
18/06/2011
28/06/2011
05/06/2011
06/08/2011
05/06/2011
28/06/2011

09/07/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011
20/05/2011
22/07/2011
06/07/2011
28/06/2011
01/05/2011
22/07/2011

06/07/2011
22/07/2011
22/07/2011
08/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/07/2011
19/06/2011
09/07/2011
19/06/2011
06/07/2011

22/06/2011
15/05/2011
22/07/2011
15/05/2011
19/06/2011
22/05/2011
06/07/2011
08/706/2011
15/05/2011
17/07/2011

22/06/2011
15/05/2011
20/05/2011
15/05/2011
08/706/2011
09/04/2011
22/06/2011
06/07/2011
22/06/2011
20/05/2011

08/06/2011

Barcelona-O

Jerez de la Frontera
Matar6

Jerez de la Frontera
Bilbao

Lloret de Mar
Matar6

Malaga-ClU

Mataré

Lloret de Mar

Madrid-MTZ
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Lloret de Mar
Girona
Barcelona-O
Barcelona-SE
Lloret de Mar
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-O

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-O
Barcelona-O
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-O
Barcelona-PBN
Xativa
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Manresa
Barcelona-O
Reus
Barcelona-PBN
Lloret de Mar
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Manresa
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Reus

Girona

Reus
Barcelona-SE
Cambrils
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Girona

Barcelona-SE

POL

MAR

GBR

MAR

SEN

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR
MAR

MAR

MAR



FEDERACI) CATALANA
<ATLETISME

1.500 metres llisos

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

1 3:41.52 CT 17057
2 3:42.77 CT 18407
2 3:42.77 CT 11179
4 3:42.96 CT 15518
5 3:49.33 CT 12285
6 3:49.54 CT 15372
7 3:49.60 CT 18253
8 3:50.23 CT 16227
9 3:50.53 CT 18017
10 3:50.54 CT 15081
11  3:50.74 CT 12699
12 3:51.37 CT 19693
13 3:51.42 CT 15653
13 3:51.42 CT 16452
15 3:51.52 CT 16305
16 3:52.23 CT 11085
17 3:53.37 CT 17971
18 3:53.76 CT 10443
19 3:53.94 CT 15471
20 3:54.01 CT 14835
21 3:54.58 CT 10827
22 3:54.66 CT 16544
23 3:54.79 CT 18548
24  3:54.88 CT 20036
25 3:55.32 CT 18406
26 3:56.10 CT 19526
27 3:56.64 CL 17341
28 3:56.76 CT 13787
29 3:58.09 CT 15218
30 3:58.39 CT 20241
31 3:58.59 CT 14710
32 4:00.13 CT 5565

33 4:00.37 CT 19499
34 4:01.83 CT 18605
35 4:03.03 CT 9351

36 4:03.58 CT 19068
37 4:03.72 CT 19564
38 4:04.15 CT 10459
39 4:04.17 CT 16824
40 4:04.29 CT 19677
41  4:04.32 CT 16903
42  4:04.44 CT 12397
43  4:04.76 CT 16609
44  4:05.85 CT 2235

45  4:06.02 CT 15978
46  4:06.32 CT 18281
47  4:06.46 CT 18657
48  4:06.56 CT 20424
49  4:06.99 CT 19594
50 4:07.0 CT 16860

MERZOUGUI NOURDDINE, ABDELAZIZ
MECHAAL , ADEL

QUESADA VELASCO, MIGUEL

ROLDAN MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
MONTANER NOVELLON, VICTOR
TUGORES SASTRE, FRANCISCO
MERROUNE , KHALID

EZZAYDOUNY , IBRAHIM

BEN HMBARKA , MOHAMED

COMAS PARRA, JORDI

CARDO FERNANDEZ, JESUS MANUEL
ARENY CLUET, XAVIER

ZAROUAL AADEL, ABDELKABIR
BENSLIMANE , MOSTAFA

FARRERA SOLER, LLUC

LEIVA BEATO, JAUME

ALCALA IBANEZ, MARC

MULLERA RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL

VILA MESTRE, ADRIA

KABOURI HARA, HAMID

VILA HERRADA, ROGER

JURADO SENCIANES, JAVIER
MENDES , JEAN LUC

JOZWIAK , LUKASZ

GARCIA ARDIACA, DANIEL ABATE
CASALI CARVAJAL, ABEL

PLANAS CRIADO, XAVI
FERNANDEZ BRUCH, GUILLEM
RESINA SANCHEZ, ELIAS

EL HANNACH , YOUNESS

CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID
ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL

AIT BOUYCHAMANE , SAMIR
CUENCA CABALLERO, RAMON
ESPILEZ URBON, IVAN
BTAIMI , OTMANE

FATEH , BRAHIM

CERA IZQUIERDO, CARLOS
AZZOUZ , IBRAHIM

TAOUSSI , MOURAD

TRABAL MARFANY, BRU
QUINTANA LERIA, JAUME
SALVADOR MARTINEZ, MANUEL
GARCIA INSA, XAVI

DE LA VARGA PASTOR, ABEL
KAMAL , MOHAMED

CHOUATI , OUSSAMA
KHADRAOUI , SOUFIANE
ZARHOUNI , MOHAMED
KHALFAOUI , YAHYA

30/08/1991
05/12/1990
18/09/1979
26/05/1990
12/08/1986
22/01/1984
10/02/1985
28/04/1991
27/07/1978
18/11/1977

16/06/1987
20/01/1981
01/01/1990
09/02/1978
18/02/1992
30/07/1983
07/11/1994
20/04/1984
29/06/1990
16/02/1988

27/07/1983
23/05/1990
15/10/1987
20/02/1983
27/12/1994
30/12/1990
24/12/1982
27/10/1985
06/07/1975
04/06/1993

05/04/1988
04/12/1978
26/01/1984
13/01/1972
05/08/1981
09/03/1978
28/01/1993
22/05/1983
12/11/1993
20/04/1990

06/04/1993
21/09/1979
13/02/1989
26/10/1978
26/04/1989
06/11/1990
16/11/1994
29/01/1994
10/06/1995
14/09/1990

Camargo-Sigaltec JH
AA Palamos

JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

CA Lloret-La Selva
CAIl GC CajaCanarias
FC Barcelona

CA Barcelonés

FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
ISS - L” Hospitalet
CA Vilafranca

CA Barcelonés

FC Barcelona

CA Lloret-La Selva
JA Sabadell

CA Lloret-La Selva

CA Nou Barris

JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

CA Vic

CA Castellar
Avinent Manresa
CA Montornés

CN Reus Ploms

GA LluTsos Matar6

Tf CajaCanarias 1984

Univ. Pais Vasco
U Colomenca At.
Hinaco Monzon
CA Montornés

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Montcada

FC Barcelona

CA Laietania

AA Catalunya

AA Palamos

ISS - L” Hospitalet
Pratenc AA

FC Barcelona

UA Barbera
Avinent Manresa
AA Catalunya

CA Gava

U Colomenca At.

CA Olesa

05/06/2011
05/06/2011
16/07/2011
05/06/2011
06/08/2011
05/06/2011
02/06/2011
29/06/2011
09/07/2011
09/07/2011

16/07/2011
09/07/2011
05/06/2011
29/06/2011
04/06/2011
09/07/2011
15/06/2011
18/06/2011
29/06/2011
09/07/2011

05/06/2011
19/06/2011
29/06/2011
16/07/2011
29/06/2011
05/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
05/06/2011
15/06/2011

15/06/2011
29/06/2011
22/05/2011
29/06/2011
01/05/2011
15/05/2011
15/06/2011
15/06/2011
29/06/2011
19/06/2011

15/05/2011
15/06/2011
21/05/2011
17/04/2011
09/704/2011
17/04/2011
15/06/2011
15/06/2011
07/05/2011
17/04/2011

Mataré
Mataré

Heusden-Zolder - (BEL)

Mataré
Malaga-CIlU
Mataré
Huelva
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD

Avilés
Barcelona-CD
Mataré
Barcelona-SE

Jerez de la Frontera
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Bilbao
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD

Mataro
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Mataré
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Matardo
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Monzén
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-PBN
Manresa
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-PBN

Manresa
Barcelona-SE
Burgos

Granollers
Cambrils

Barbera del Vallés
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Tarragona-CLA
Girona

MAR

MAR
MAR
MAR

MAR

SEN
POL

MAR

MAR

MAR
MAR

MAR
MAR

MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
MAR
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3.000 metres llisos

1 8:06.07 CT 5570
2 8:19.63 CT 20134
3 8:22.94 CT 9351
4 8:23.44 CT 6513
5 8:25.94 CT 19068
6 8:29.13 CT 16452
7 8:30.96 CT 17655
8 8:31.96 CT 15081
9 8:33.5 CT 16305
10 8:34.39 CT 16227
11 8:35.22 CT 19499
12 8:35.94 CT 12163
13 8:37.60 CT 15653
14  8:38.50 CT 2235
15 8:40.03 CT 11892
16 8:41.46 CT 17318
17  8:43.65 CT 4962
18 8:45.0 CT 18407
19 8:46.0 CT 12397
20 8:47.69 CT 18281
21 8:48.95 CT 8263
22 8:49.0 CT 15218
23 8:52.52 CT 15011
24  8:53.36 CT 11179
25 8:55.23 CT 18157
26  8:58.32 CT 19693
27 8:58.35 CT 18497
28 8:59.02 CT 13607
29 9:01.22 CT 19594
30 9:02.13 CT 16824
31 9:03.3 CT 19587
32 9:03.67 CT 19567
33 9:04.85 CT 16602
34 9:08.07 CT 15471
35 9:09.03 CT 17860
36 9:09.99 CT 14704
37 9:11.43 CT 18517
38 9:11.63 CT 18730
39 9:12.71 CT 19564
40 9:13.9 CT 9313
41 9:14.08 CT 12777
42  9:16.06 CT 16903
43  9:18.53 CT 20424
44  9:20.19 CT 18657
45  9:20.5 CT 19408
46  9:21.4 CT 539
47  9:22.25 CT 16962
48  9:23.49 CT 19098
49  9:24.9 CT 18875
50 9:25.1 CT 19714

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

LAKHOUAJA ALLAH, DRISS
OUGHZIF , OMAR

ESPILEZ URBON, IVAN
GUILLEN DURIO, POL
BTAIMI , OTMANE
BENSLIMANE , MOSTAFA
BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR
COMAS PARRA, JORDI
FARRERA SOLER, LLUC
EZZAYDOUNY , IBRAHIM

AIT BOUYCHAMANE , SAMIR
ROIG TIO, MARC

ZAROUAL AADEL, ABDELKABIR
GARCIA INSA, XAVI
MARTINEZ LUJAN, DAVID
FIFA , ILIAS

BERNADO PLANAS, TONI
MECHAAL , ADEL

QUINTANA LERIA, JAUME
KAMAL , MOHAMED

LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM
RESINA SANCHEZ, ELIAS
ALMEIDA LLORENTE, ALEX
QUESADA VELASCO, MIGUEL
ESTEVE PONS, LLORENC
ARENY CLUET, XAVIER
ROMEO LOPEZ, JONATHAN
ACERO OREIRO, FELIX
ZARHOUNI , MOHAMED
AZZOUZ , IBRAHIM

MOUNIM NAAMAN, MOURAD

DE DALMASES FRIDAY, MATEO
SAMAOUI , ABDERRAZAK

VILA MESTRE, ADRIA

SAGEL , HAROLD

MARTI VERGE, DANI

ES SALMOUNY SALMOUNI, OMAR
EL KHOUYA ALI , MUSTAPHA
FATEH , BRAHIM

CRUZ SANCHEZ, JORDI

ROURA SUES, ENRIC

TRABAL MARFANY, BRU
KHADRAOUI , SOUFIANE
CHOUATI , OUSSAMA
BERROUHOU MAFTAH, BILAL
OTERO FERNANDEZ, MARC
GARCIA RUIZ, KILIAN
MALONDA PEDROS, ROGER
CHAKIR ELOSRI, IBRAHIM
SOLANELLES MANZANARES, POL

26/02/1972
25/08/1985
05/08/1981
01/10/1977
09/03/1978
09/02/1978
30/04/1994
18/11/1977
18/02/1992
28/04/1991

26/01/1984
08/04/1984
01/01/1990
26/10/1978
04/01/1986
16/05/1989
09/12/1966
05/12/1990
21/09/1979
06/11/1990

06/03/1981
06/07/1975
08/12/1980
18/09/1979
04/09/1995
20/01/1981
13/08/1994
09/09/1988
10/06/1995
12/11/1993

31/01/1995
11/03/1996
24/02/1993
29/06/1990
05/01/1994
15/01/1987
03/10/1994
16/03/1967
28/01/1993
01/06/1980

21/09/1985
06/04/1993
29/01/1994
16/11/1994
10/02/1996
17/10/1974
17/08/1990
08/04/1996
04/09/1994
20/09/1994

AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell
Hinaco Monzon
FC Barcelona

CA Montornes

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Montornes

FC Barcelona

CA Vilafranca

FC Barcelona

Univ. Pais Vasco
CA Laietania

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Pratenc AA
Avinent Manresa
AA Catalunya

CAV Andorra

AA Palamos

AA Palamos

AA Catalunya

Fent Cami Mislata
CA Montornes

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Lloret-La Selva
JA Sabadell

CA Gava

FC Barcelona

CA Canovelles
Cornella At.

CA Vilafranca

JA Sabadell

GEIEG

Girona C.Brava-CAP
FC Barcelona
Medilast Lleida

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

Girona C.Brava-CAP
AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CE Universitari

CE Penedeés

UA Terrassa

CA Olesa

21/05/2011
22/05/2011
01/05/2011
29/05/2011
29/05/2011
30/04/2011
07/07/2011
01/05/2011
01/05/2011
22/05/2011

12/06/2011
29/05/2011
29/05/2011
29/05/2011
29/05/2011
25/06/2011
03/07/2011
05/03/2011
05/03/2011
30/04/2011

21/05/2011
01/05/2011
11/06/2011
22/10/2011
22/10/2011
21/05/2011
04/06/2011
22/10/2011
04/06/2011
12/06/2011

01/05/2011
08/05/2011
21/05/2011
01/05/2011
15/01/2011
15/01/2011
16/04/2011
04/06/2011
22/10/2011
08/10/2011

15/01/2011
03/04/2011
02/07/2011
03/04/2011
16/04/2011
08/10/2011
22/05/2011
02/04/2011
01/05/2011
08/10/2011

Barcelona-SE

Monzén

Barcelona-PBN

Sabadell

Sabadell

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Lille - (FRA)
Barcelona-PBN
Granollers
Zaragoza-CAD

Zaragoza-CAD

Sabadell

Sabadell

Sabadell

Sabadell

Zaragoza-CAD

Andorra la Vella - (AND)
Lleida

Lleida

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Barcelona-SE

Granollers

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Sabadell

Sabadell

Burgos

Amposta

Sabadell

Amposta

Zaragoza-CAD

Granollers

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE
Zaragoza-CAD
Girona

Girona

Terrassa

Lleida
Castellon-MGH
Sabadell

Girona
Barcelona-CD
Castellar del Vvallés
Barcelona-CD
Sabadell

Sabadell

Monzén

Calella

Granollers
Sabadell

MAR
MAR

MAR
MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR
AND
MAR

MAR

MAR
MAR

MAR

GBR

MAR

MAR

MAR
MAR
MAR

MAR



5.000 metres llisos
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13:25.55
13:57.95
14:03.02
14:07.23
14:07.47
14:07.90
14:41.30
14:45.92
14:45.93
14:52.49

14:54.08
14:55.07
14:55.81
14:55.83
14:59.11
15:01.28
15:01.98
15:04.73
15:07.33
15:12.19

15:15.86
15:18.14
15:23.15
15:23.60
15:24.18
15:24.7
15:24.73
15:24.9
15:25.5
15:29.5

15:29.61
15:31.05
15:33.7

15:34.37
15:35.82
15:36.40
15:39.22
15:39.51
15:44.63
15:44.81

15:46.58
15:47.30
15:49.13
15:49.6

CT 17318
CT 15081
CT 5570

CT 18017
CT 16227
CT 11085
CT 12163
CT 19782
CT 19068
CT 5104

CT 15471
CT 16824
CT 2235

CT 11892
CT 12397
CT 4962

CT 11333
CT 19323
CT 15218
CT 17655

CT 10459
CT 16962
CT 8915

CT 15121
CT 15011
CT 18497
CT 16602
CT 10443
CT 14710
CT 19594

CT 20242
CT 18824
CT 11660
CL 17341
CT 16609
CL 19846
CT 4426

CT 7704

CT 19249
CT 11120

CT 20424
CT 16796
CT 18157
CT 9313

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

FIFA , ILIAS

COMAS PARRA, JORDI
LAKHOUAJA ALLAH, DRISS
BEN HMBARKA , MOHAMED
EZZAYDOUNY , IBRAHIM
LEIVA BEATO, JAUME
ROIG TI1O, MARC

OUMRIM , JAMAL

BTAIMI , OTMANE

GARCIA IBANEZ, ADRIA

VILA MESTRE, ADRIA
AZZOUZ , IBRAHIM

GARCIA INSA, XAVI
MARTINEZ LUJAN, DAVID
QUINTANA LERIA, JAUME
BERNADO PLANAS, TONI
AVILA RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO
EL OUAHABI , ABDESLAM
RESINA SANCHEZ, ELIAS
BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR

CERA I1ZQUIERDO, CARLOS
GARCIA RUIZ, KILIAN
ORDONEZ SOBRADO, PEDRO
SANZA ARRANZ, MARCOS
ALMEIDA LLORENTE, ALEX
ROMEO LOPEZ, JONATHAN
SAMAOUI , ABDERRAZAK
MULLERA RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
CAMPO GARCIA, DAVID
ZARHOUNI , MOHAMED

OUKHELFEN , ABDENNASSER
ALCAIDE LOPEZ, ANTONIO
VILA RUIZ, ENRIC

PLANAS CRIADO, XAVI
SALVADOR MARTINEZ, MANUEL
GARCIA LOPEZ, MARCOS
PASCUAL ALBAREDA, ALBERT
CRUZ RUIZ, ANTONIO FCO.

ALVES FERNANDES PITA, MANUEL

ENRIQUEZ CASTELLS, SERGIO

KHADRAOUI , SOUFIANE

RONDON HERRERIAS, PEDRO FCO.

ESTEVE PONS, LLORENC
CRUZ SANCHEZ, JORDI

16/05/1989
18/11/1977
26/02/1972
27/07/1978
28/04/1991
30/07/1983
08/04/1984
0170171976
0970371978
12/04/1978

29/06/1990
12/11/1993
26/10/1978
04/01/1986
21/09/1979
09/12/1966
19/01/1979
01/01/1984
06/07/1975
30/04/1994

22/05/1983
17/08/1990
29/01/1972
14/01/1977
08/12/1980
13/08/1994
24/02/1993
20/04/1984
05/04/1988
10/06/1995

07/01/1993
23/07/1975
10/05/1969
24/12/1982
13/02/1989
11/12/1980
08/01/1970
23/09/1973
27/09/1967
14/01/1983

29/01/1994
21/09/1970
04/09/1995
01/06/1980

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

CA Barceloneés

FC Barcelona

CA Barcelonés

CA Laietania

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Montornes

FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona
Pratenc AA
Avinent Manresa
AA Palamos

CAV Andorra
Avinent Manresa
CA Canovelles
CA Montorneés
CA Montornes

JA Montcada

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CAV Andorra

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Vilafranca

CA Lloret-La Selva
GA LluTsos Matar6
CA Gava

CN Reus Ploms
Independent

UA Terrassa

CA Castellar

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Barcelona At.
Domingo Catalan FC
ISS - L” Hospitalet
CAV Andorra
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya
CN Caldes

JA Sabadell
JA Sabadell

CA Olesa

22/07/2011
17/07/2011
0570672011
0570672011
0570672011
05/06/2011
0570672011
28/06/2011
15/05/2011
05/06/2011

06/07/2011
0570672011
05/06/2011
15/05/2011
05/06/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
22/06/2011
1570572011
17/07/2011

22/06/2011
02/07/2011
06/07/2011
15/05/2011
22/06/2011
1570572011
22/06/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
1570572011

0870672011
0870672011
1570572011
10/04/2011
0970472011
22/06/2011
1270672011
17/07/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011

19/06/2011
12/06/2011
22/05/2011
23/10/2011

Barcelona-O
Barcelona-SE
Mataré
Mataro
Mataro
Mataro
Mataro

Lloret de Mar
Manresa
Mataro

Barcelona-SE
Mataro
Mataro
Manresa
Mataro
Terrassa
Manresa
Barcelona-SE
Manresa
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Andujar
Barcelona-SE
Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Mataro
Mataré

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Mataro
Terrassa
Cambrils
Barcelona-SE
Calella
Barcelona-SE
Terrassa
Palafrugell

Granollers
Calella
Calella
Rubi

MAR

MAR
MAR
MAR

MAR
MAR

MAR

AND

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

AND

MAR
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RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

10.000 metres llisos

1 30:06.44 CT 16227 EZZAYDOUNY , IBRAHIM

2 31:21.87 CT 11333 AVILA RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO

3 31:27.69 CT 16842 VALLS TERUEL, VICENC

4 31:33.42 CT 16602 SAMAOUI , ABDERRAZAK

5 31:35.97 CT 2235 GARCIA INSA, XAVI

6 31:52.27 CT 16824 AZZOUZ , IBRAHIM

7 32:05.36 CT 16609 SALVADOR MARTINEZ, MANUEL
8 32:08.8 CT 11179 QUESADA VELASCO, MIGUEL

9 32:13.46 CT 4426 PASCUAL ALBAREDA, ALBERT
10 32:20.27 CT 18281 KAMAL , MOHAMED

11 32:20.45 CT 16796 RONDON HERRERIAS, PEDRO FCO.
12 32:25.63 CT 13107 MONTER PRAT, BERNAT

13 32:31.24 CT 15073 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, SERGI

14  32:38.09 CL 19846 GARCIA LOPEZ, MARCOS

15 32:47.05 CL 16079 ORTEGA RIDAO, PEDRO

16 32:56.53 CT 421 BATLLE ROMERO, JOAN

17 33:01.04 CT 18605 CUENCA CABALLERO, RAMON

18 33:11.55 CT 17214 ARNAL AHULLO, JOSEP MARIA

19 33:12.13 CT 17606 BALDELLOU VILA, IGNASI

20 33:16.48 CT 6870 CABALLERO RECIO, ALBERT

21  33:27.00 CT 10074 DOMINGO SOLER, JAUME

22 33:29.24 CT 15699 CAMPS QUESADA, RAMON

23 33:42.82 CT 20242 OUKHELFEN , ABDENNASSER

24 33:48.0 CL 19478 VACA LOPEZ, MANEL

25 33:48.29 CT 19960 OLIVARES CODINA, GERARD

26 33:55.86 CT 17592 VAZQUEZ TUNDIDOR, MANUEL

27 34:00.40 CT 18257 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA
28 34:03.21 CT 14077 GARROTE SAYO, GERARD

29 34:12.43 CL 16911 GOMEZ ESPEJO, ANTONIO

30 34:18.53 CT 19614 BALDELLOU RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER

31 34:19.76 CT 18761 EL KHIAM BEN ROHO, TARIK
32 34:20.09 CT 19969 LIGORIT LEON, JORDI

33 34:21.66 CT 14352 PONCE BEDMAR, JONATHAN
34 34:25.63 CL 17937 PEREZ DEL VALLE, ELIAS

35 34:28.01 CL 15955 CHIVITE GARCIA, PEDRO

36 34:28.02 CL 20040 MENDEZ DURAN, DAVID

37 34:30.25 CT 19424 CHAOUBI CHAOUBI, WISSAM
38 34:37.99 CT 4367 OJEDA SANZ, BENITO

39 34:41.20 CT 14593 GUILLEN ZURERA, ALFONSO
40 34:47.51 CL 19887 DE ANDRES SANCHEZ, JORGE

41  34:48.7 CL 20121 GALLEGO ARREDONDO, DAVID
42  34:52.04 CT 639 JOYAS ALBERTUS, JOAQUIN
43  34:53.56 CT 18180 ESQUIUS MIQUEL, ALFONS

44  34:53.65 CL 19821 MARTINEZ CLAVERA, DEMIAN
45  34:54.53 CT 16106 GALAN ELIAS, JOAN MANEL

46  34:58.48 CT 87 SALVADOR TARRASON, MANUEL
47  35:05.79 CT 17262 MARTINEZ ALCANTARA, MARTIN
48 35:06.31 CL 2463 CRUZ ORTEGA, MANUEL

49  35:08.64 CL 14711 DE PACO RUIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
50 35:12.68 CT 15201 FLORES MONTES, FERNANDO

28/04/1991
19/01/1979
28/03/1992
24/02/1993
26/10/1978
12/11/1993
13/02/1989
18/09/1979
08/01/1970
06/11/1990

21/09/1970
17/04/1975
08/07/1973
1171271980
12/10/1977
24/04/1972
13/01/1972
30/06/1991
20/04/1991
14/04/1974

18/08/1974
12/04/1965
07/01/1993
26/09/1985
24/01/1972
03/02/1967
04/10/1972
02/07/1987
23/05/1965
26/10/1963

02/01/1992
11/05/1975
30/10/1990
06/09/1979
25/06/1968
07/06/1975
16/06/1993
07/05/1966
11/09/1974
30/07/1971

27/11/1977
12/11/1958
06/09/1961
15/01/1975
20/10/1965
17/01/1959
14/12/1963
29/12/1968
18/11/1980
17/06/1969

FC Barcelona
Avinent Manresa
CA Laietania

CA Vilafranca
Pratenc AA

FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell
Domingo Catalan FC
UA Barbera

CN Caldes

UA Terrassa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.

CA Tarragona
Girona C.Brava-CAP
U Colomenca At.

FC Barcelona

GEIEG

CE California Sports

CE California Sports
Avinent Manresa
CN Reus Ploms

CA Castellar
Avinent Manresa
GA LluTsos Matar6
UA Rubi

Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA Montornes
Independent

CA Nou Barris

U Colomenca At.

UA Barbera

GA LluTsos Mataré
Domingo Catalan FC
Amics At.Andorra
CA Laietania
Domingo Catalan FC
CA Canovelles

CA Tarragona

UA Barbera

GA LluTsos Matar6
Avinent Manresa
Domingo Catalan FC
UA Terrassa

CE Universitari

CE California Sports
CA Sant Celoni

GA LluTsos Mataro
CA Tarragona

CA Olesa

19/03/2011
1970372011
19/03/2011
18/06/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
30/10/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011

19/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
01/10/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
01/10/2011

01/10/2011
19/03/2011
16/07/2011
30/10/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
16/07/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011

19/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
19/03/2011
01/10/2011
19/03/2011
09/04/2011

30/10/2011
1970372011
1970372011
19/03/2011
1970372011
1970372011
01/10/2011
16/07/2011
1970372011
1970372011

Gava
Gava
Gava
Gijon
Gava
Gava
Gava
Rubi

Gava
Gava

Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Asco
Gava
Gava
Asco

Asco

Gava
Barcelona-SE
Rubi

Gava

Gava
Barcelona-SE
Gava

Gava

Gava

Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Asco
Gava
Cambrils

Rubi

Gava

Gava

Gava

Gava

Gava

Asco
Barcelona-SE
Gava

Gava

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

AND



RANKING 2010/2011

ATALANA

ETISME

ABSOLUT MASCULI

Mitja Maraté

1 01:04:17 CT 11085 LEIVA BEATO, JAUME 30/07/1983 CA Barceloneés

1 01:04:17 CT 20134 OUGHZIF , OMAR 25/08/1985 JA Sabadell

3 01:04:29 CT 18017 BEN HMBARKA , MOHAMED 27/07/1978 CA Barcelonés

4 01:05:44 CT 5131 ROCA DALMAU, ROGER 06/05/1978 FC Barcelona

5 01:05:56 CT 19499 AIT BOUYCHAMANE , SAMIR 26/01/1984 Univ. Pais Vasco

6 01:06:12 CT 19068 BTAIMI , OTMANE 09/03/1978 CA Montornés

7 01:06:44 CT 5570 LAKHOUAJA ALLAH, DRISS 26/02/1972 AA Catalunya

8 01:06:46 CT 17394 SOCIATS ASENSIO, JUST 01/03/1978 Avinent Manresa

9 01:06:47 CT 5104 GARCIA IBANEZ, ADRIA 12/04/1978 FC Barcelona

10 01:06:48 CT 6513 GUILLEN DUNO, POL 01/10/1977 FC Barcelona

11 01:07:03 CT 4962 BERNADO PLANAS, TONI 09/12/1966 CAV Andorra

12 01:07:24 CT 15081 COMAS PARRA, JORDI 18/11/1977 FC Barcelona

13 01:08:02 CT 15121 SANZA ARRANZ, MARCOS 14/01/1977 CAV Andorra

14 01:08:15 CT 14835 KABOURI HARA, HAMID 16/02/1988 CA Lloret-La Selva
15 01:08:23 CT 12163 ROIG TI1O, MARC 08/04/1984 CA Laietania

16 01:08:41 CT 4367 OJEDA SANZ, BENITO 07/05/1966 Domingo Catalan FC
17 01:08:43 CT 9351 ESPILEZ URBON, IVAN 05/08/1981 Hinaco Monzon

18 01:08:46 CT 11120 ENRIQUEZ CASTELLS, SERGIO 14/01/1983 Pratenc AA

19 01:09:30 CT 11892 MARTINEZ LUJAN, DAVID 04/01/1986 Avinent Manresa
20 01:09:40 CT 15218 RESINA SANCHEZ, ELIAS 06/07/1975 CA Montornés

21 01:10:24 CT 15073 RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, SERGI 08/07/1973 Avinent Manresa
22 01:10:29 CT 18824 ALCAIDE LOPEZ, ANTONIO 23/07/1975 Independent

23 01:10:34 CT 2235 GARCIA INSA, XAVI 26/10/1978 Pratenc AA

24 01:10:47 CL 287 ARAGONES PERALES, JAUME 08/09/1967 A4 el Km.

25 01:10:56 CL 15848 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR 07/05/1974 CA Calella

26 01:11:00 CT 11660 VILA RUIZ, ENRIC 10/05/1969 UA Terrassa

27 01:11:09 CY 51998 GUIAMET REDONDO, DAVID 13/04/1980 CA J” Arribu

28 01:11:11 CT 10074 DOMINGO SOLER, JAUME 18/08/1974  CE California Sports
28 01:11:11 CT 16796 RONDON HERRERIAS, PEDRO FCO. 21/09/1970 CN Caldes

30 01:11:13 CT 15699 CAMPS QUESADA, RAMON 12/04/1965 Avinent Manresa
31 01:11:22 CT 17262 MARTINEZ ALCANTARA, MARTIN 14/12/1963 CE California Sports
32 01:11:33 CL 17216 FLORES DOMINGO, TONI 1470871971 A4 el Km.

33 01:11:34 CT 20189 EL HADDAD , MOHSSEN 26/12/1974 Runnersworld At.
34 01:11:36 CT 15712 ALVAREZ RAMOS, JUAN MANUEL 06/05/1983 Runnersworld At.
35 01:11:43 CL 16079 ORTEGA RIDAO, PEDRO 12/10/1977 CA Tarragona

35 01:11:43 CT 12445 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JAVIER 30/10/1980 UA Terrassa

37 01:11:50 CT 4426 PASCUAL ALBAREDA, ALBERT 08/01/1970 Domingo Catalan FC
38 01:11:57 CT 10779 MERA ARNAL, RICARDO 11/01/1977 CE California Sports
39 01:12:12 CT 17319 CAMPMOL AMETLLER, ESTEVE 26/12/1974 CN Banyoles

40 01:12:19 CT 2175 MORENTE GUERRERO, VICTOR MANUEL 28/04/1971 CA Montornés

41  01:12:42 CT 17689 GODOY CARO, ANTONIO 23/04/1975 Pratenc AA

42 01:13:15 CT 18825 PRIETO GASQUES, FERNANDO 30/11/1971 Pratenc AA

43 01:13:52 CT 15481 VERGE BERRAR, RICARD 27/06/1979 Domingo Catalan FC
44 01:14:00 CT 19960 OLIVARES CODINA, GERARD 24/01/1972 Avinent Manresa
45 01:14:01 CT 16151 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, JUAN 15/02/1974 CA Olesa

46  01:14:05 CT 17592 VAZQUEZ TUNDIDOR, MANUEL 03/02/1967 GA Llulsos Matar6
47 01:14:12 CT 15826 SELLARES OLIVARES, VICENTE 15/04/1974  CE California Sports
48 01:14:16 CY 51048 BOADAS GOMBAU, PERE 08/09/1967 GF Blanes

49 01:14:19 CY 51984 ANTUNEZ SORIA, ANTONIO 01/04/1980 CA L™ Aire

50 01:14:21 CL 12352 SUBIRA MUNOZ, ISMAEL 16/01/1984 CA Granollers

CA Olesa

30/04/2011
04/09/2011
05/02/2011
16/01/2011
13/02/2011
20/03/2011
05/02/2011
16/01/2011
10/04/2011
05/12/2010

05/02/2011
20/03/2011
05/02/2011
08/05/2011
0670372011
0870572011
28/11/2010
08/05/2011
21/11/2010
05/02/2011

09/01/2011
05/12/2010
13/02/2011
16/01/2011
09/01/2011
16/01/2011
0970172011
16/01/2011
27/03/2011
16/01/2011

16/01/2011
16/01/2011
20/03/2011
09/01/2011
0970172011
16/01/2011
16/01/2011
16/01/2011
0570272011
27/03/2011

13/02/2011
13/02/2011
21/11/2010
16/01/2011
13/02/2011
27/03/2011
09/10/2011
0570272011
05/02/2011
0970172011

Gijon
Oruia de Piélagos (Cantabria)
Granollers

Terrasa

Gava

Calella

Granollers

Terrasa

Vigo

Mataré

Granollers

Palma de Mallorca
Granollers
Gerona

Barcelona

Gerona
Tarragona

Gerona

Valencia
Granollers

Sitges

Mataré

Gava

Terrasa

Sitges

Terrasa

Sitges

Terrasa

Montornés del Vallés
Terrasa

Terrasa

Terrasa

Calella

Sitges

Sitges

Terrasa

Terrasa

Terrasa

Granollers
Montornés del Vallés

Gava

Gava

Ripoll

Terrasa

Gava

Montornés del Vallés
Roda de Ter
Granollers
Granollers

Sitges

MAR
MAR

MAR
MAR
MAR

AND

MAR



FEDERACI) CATALANA
CATLETISME

Maraté
1 02:17:19 CT 4962
2 02:17:57 CT 11085
3 02:18:08 CT 12163
4 02:24:37 CT 17394
5 02:25:34 CT 15073
6 02:31:36 CT 9351
7 02:32:08 CT 15699
8 02:33:29 CT 19960
9 02:33:39 CT 15481
10 02:35:13 CT 2175
11 02:36:22 CT 6870
12 02:37:04 CT 18180
13 02:37:33 CT 18181
14 02:37:38 CT 18825
15 02:38:40 CT 539
16 02:40:26 CT 19959
17 02:40:48 CT 19457
18 02:44:42 CT 19488
19 02:46:01 CT 18933
20 02:47:16 CT 20175

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

BERNADO PLANAS, TONI

LEIVA BEATO, JAUME

ROIG TIO, MARC

SOCIATS ASENSIO, JUST

RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, SERGI

ESPILEZ URBON, IVAN

CAMPS QUESADA, RAMON

OLIVARES CODINA, GERARD

VERGE BERRAR, RICARD

MORENTE GUERRERO, VICTOR MANUEL

CABALLERO RECIO, ALBERT
ESQUIUS MIQUEL, ALFONS
ESQUIUS MIQUEL, RAMON

PRIETO GASQUES, FERNANDO
OTERO FERNANDEZ, MARC

JORBA DORDAL, JORDI

TRULLOLS PEDRA, RAMON
GARDERNES CLIVILLE, JOSEP ANTONI
MORENO MIGUEL, JOSEP LLUIS

DE TORRES BURGOS, FERRAN

09/12/1966
30/07/1983
08/04/1984
01/03/1978
08/07/1973
05/08/1981
12/04/1965
24/01/1972
27/06/1979
28/04/1971

14/04/1974
06/09/1961
11/07/1960
30/11/1971
17/10/1974
27/09/1974
14/06/1971
01/03/1975
29/01/1957
11/03/1967

CAV Andorra

CA Barcelones
CA Laietania
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Hinaco Monzon
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa

Domingo Catalan FC

CA Montornes

CE California Sports

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Pratenc AA

JA Sabadell
Avinent Manresa
AA Xafatolls

AA Xafatolls

CA Canaletes

Runnersworld At.

CA Olesa

06/03/2011
10/04/2011
06/03/2011
10/04/2011
13/02/2011
06/03/2011
13/02/2011
13/02/2011
01/05/2011
14/11/2010

25/09/2011
13/02/2011
13/02/2011
12/12/2010
01/05/2011
13/02/2011
01/05/2011
01/05/2011
13/02/2011
14/11/2010

Barcelona
Rotterdam - (NED)
Barcelona
Rotterdam - (NED)
Sevilla

Barcelona

Sevilla

Sevilla

Empuries
Tarragona

Berlin - (GER)
Sevilla

Sevilla
Castellon
Empuries
Sevilla
Empuries
Empuries
Sevilla
Tarragona

AND



RANKING 2010/2011
e RTLETISME

ABSOLUT MASCULI

5.000 metres marxa

1 20:08.06 CT 11918 GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL 17/10/1969 Canal de Isabel 11
2 21:21.95 CT 11555 COLLADOS LOPEZ, FERRAN 27/10/1985 FC Barcelona

3 21:29.01 CT 18793 VILLANUEVA FLORES, CLAUDIO 0370871988 ISS - L™ Hospitalet
4 22:34.01 CT 17133 GUERRERO PLAZA, MARC 25/09/1995 A.D. Marathon

5 22:46.19 CT 14243 CEJUDO OLMOS, DAVID 0270671988 JA Sabadell

6 22:46.53 CT 16532 GALIN PONS, ADRIA 21/05/1993 FC Barcelona

7 22:55.93 CT 15335 SOLER GASPA, ORIOL 27/02/7/1990 CA Laietania

8 23:08.80 CT 9484 GONZALEZ COBACHO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 04/02/1983 CA lgualada

9 23:11.93 CT 20216 NIETO MONTESINOS, GERMAN 07/04/1970 Cornella At.

10 23:22.64 CL 19531 PUEYO MINISTRAL, DAVID 0270271973 CAV Andorra

11 23:31.34 CT 15983 CABRERA ESTEBAN, MARC 20/06/1992  AA Catalunya

12 23:37.57 CT 19591 ARENAS DE LA FUENTE, IVAN 25/01/1996 Pratenc AA

13 23:43.14 CT 14945 PEREZ ALFRANCA, GUILLEM 26/10/1983 Avinent Manresa
14 23:53.12 CT 17485 GONZALEZ ARRABAL, ANTONIO 22/07/1962 JA Sabadell

15 23:54.98 CT 1774 MARIN LEBRERO, ANDRES 18/07/1961 Decatlon Kondy
16 24:10.15 CT 972 MELO VALLS, IGNASI 28/12/1952 UA Rubi

17 24:20.5 CL 17707 LOPEZ GIL, KEDAR LEVI 05/05/1980 CA Nou Barris

18 24:22.74 CT 18437 GALLARDO BARROSO, JOSE ANTONIO 0970671961 CE Penedés

19 24:33.85 CT 2136 GARCIA GALLARDO, RAFAEL ANGEL 11/07/1969 CA Laietania

20 24:37.76 CT 16873 URRUTIA CARRATALA, JULIA 09/07/1968 CA Canaletes

21 24:45.44 CT 14283 ABADIAS PALACIN, LUIS 30/12/1959 Pratenc AA

22 24:51.09 CT 448 PAGES BOIX, LLUIS 07/11/1962  Girona C.Brava-CAP
23 24:58.5 CL 18791 PUEYO MINISTRAL, RICARDO 0170371967 U Colomenca At.
24 25:02.05 CT 15526 MARTIN GARCIA, IMANOL 23/01/1991 AA Catalunya

25 25:06.10 CT 15881 ARAGONESES FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 04/05/1991 ISS - L™ Hospitalet
26 25:12.7 CT 10428 GONZALEZ CHABRERA, JESUS 06/06/1969 CN Reus Ploms

27 25:13.20 CT 17617 DEL POZO DE TORRES, PAU 23/05/1994  CA lgualada

28 25:20.47 CT 18883 RODES LLORENS, NIL 16/06/1996 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
29 25:22.74 CT 1264 SANCHEZ FERRER, DAVID 23/08/1973 Ourense-Ac.Postal
30 25:26.79 CT 15201 FLORES MONTES, FERNANDO 17/06/1969 CA Tarragona

31 25:31.34 CT 18566 CUROPOS COSTA, CHRISTIAN 08/10/1994 Avinent Manresa
32 25:36.29 CT 14691 LOPEZ GIMENEZ, RAFAEL 10/07/1960 Pratenc AA

33 25:49.4 CL 14878 ARTERO GODINEZ, MIGUEL 27/01/1982 U Colomenca At.
34 25:49.47 CT 13414 VINAS NIETO, SEBASTIAN 07/08/1959 CA Granollers

35 25:51.49 CT 16888 ROCA PRATS, ORIOL 10/06/1992 CA Laietania

36 25:59.10 CT 2852 PANCORBO GIMENEZ, JUAN MANUEL 1970171973 Grupo ISN Navarra At
37 26:15.6 CT 18240 PINOL VALLE, RUBEN 10/07/1971 CE Penedeés

38 26:17.00 CL 9451 RUA SANCHEZ, DAVID 21/09/1981 UA Barbera

39 26:58.80 CT 18697 PUEYO ARTERO, ADRIA 09/08/1995 ISS - L™ Hospitalet
40 27:16.9 CT 3918 BALLESTEROS SIMON, JORDI 31/01/1963 Pratenc AA

41 27:45.96 CT 20304 TELLO CANO, ALBERTO 27/10/1972 Pratenc AA

42 27:50.85 CT 17880 ALVAREZ GORGOJO, DANIEL 09/10/1973 Cornella At.

43 28:10.97 CT 12305 VILARRASA CASTILLO, ANDRES 22/02/71961 CA Laietania

a4 28:16.20 CT 16639 RUIZ RUBIO, FAUSTINO 20/09/1965 Girona C.Brava-CAP
45 28:16.4 CL 11363 CROUS MOLINA, SANTIAGO 0370171978 GEIEG

46 28:18.5 CL 61733 VINAS PICAZO, MARIO 22/05/1996 CA Granollers

47 28:23.81 CT 17645 PELEGRIN BALLESTEROS, VICTOR 11/10/1994 AA Catalunya

48 28:35.85 CT 9720 ANDRES LARREN, IGNACIO ANGEL 20/07/1958 Pratenc AA

49 28:36.21 CT 16592 JEREZ CHAPARRO, ANTONI 1471171991 AA Catalunya

50 28:38.40 CT 12275 LLOPART RODRIGUEZ, JOAN 01/09/1959 UA Rubi

CA Olesa

25/06/2011
05/06/2011
30/04/2011
05/06/2011
01/05/2011
02/07/2011
05/06/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
05/06/2011

29/05/2011
11/06/2011
29/05/2011
05/06/2011
01/05/2011
05/06/2011
15/05/2011
16/04/2011
05/06/2011
15/05/2011

04/06/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
21/05/2011
30/04/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
25/06/2011
21/05/2011
04/06/2011

15/05/2011
12/06/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
11/06/2011
15/05/2011
10/04/2011
22/10/2011
14/05/2011

12/06/2011
10/04/2011
26/06/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
08/10/2011
10/04/2011
29/05/2011
30/04/2011
10/04/2011

Zaragoza-CAD

Mataro

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Mataro

Zaragoza-CAD

Castellar del Vallés
Matar6

Terrassa

Granollers

Mataro

Sabadell
Valladolid
Sabadell
Mataro
Alcorcon
Matar6
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Mataro
Granollers

Lleida

Granollers

Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Reus

Manresa

Castellon-MGH

Burgos

Lleida

Manresa

Calella

Barcelona-CD

Granollers

Manresa

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Reus

Terrassa

Castellon-MGH

Gava

Calella

Palafrugell

Aguilas

Palafrugell

Reus

Sabadell

Terrassa

Barcelona-PBN
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Valls



10.000 metres marxa
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33

1:00:14.0
43:06.0
46:35.23
47:00.04
47:36.19
48:55.77
49:13.51
49:28.85
49:29.94
49:34.85

50:10.10
50:28.4
50:48.11
50:59.72
51:26.8
52:19.5
53:25.5
53:26.3
54:11.0

54:50.5
55:11.6
56:28.0
57:06.3
58:07.36
58:21.7
58:58.7
1:00:14.0
1:01:23.7
1:02:45.0

1:04:28.96
1:05:16.9
1:07:05.3
1:07:31.82

CL 61733
CT 18793
CT 14243
CT 11555
CT 16532
CT 15335
CT 17133
CT 17485
CT 972

CT 15526

CT 15983
CT 19591
CT 2136

CT 18437
CT 13414
CT 14283
CT 14691
CT 18566
CT 12758

CT 14945
CT 17617
CT 20304
CT 15445
CT 9720

CT 12275
CT 13500
CL 61733
CT 19852
CL 1448

CT 19596
CT 18209
CT 1604

CT 18874

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

VINAS PICAZO, MARIO
VILLANUEVA FLORES, CLAUDIO
CEJUDO OLMOS, DAVID
COLLADOS LOPEZ, FERRAN
GALIN PONS, ADRIA

SOLER GASPA, ORIOL
GUERRERO PLAZA, MARC
GONZALEZ ARRABAL, ANTONIO
MELO VALLS, IGNASI

MARTIN GARCIA, IMANOL

CABRERA ESTEBAN, MARC

ARENAS DE LA FUENTE, IVAN
GARCIA GALLARDO, RAFAEL ANGEL
GALLARDO BARROSO, JOSE ANTONIO
VINAS NIETO, SEBASTIAN

ABADIAS PALACIN, LUIS

LOPEZ GIMENEZ, RAFAEL

CUROPOS COSTA, CHRISTIAN
CERVELLO ESPANOL, DAVID

PEREZ ALFRANCA, GUILLEM

DEL POZO DE TORRES, PAU

TELLO CANO, ALBERTO

AMIGO ALVAREZ, ANTONIO
ANDRES LARREN, IGNACIO ANGEL
LLOPART RODRIGUEZ, JOAN
GUIRAL GUTIERREZ, JORDI

VINAS PICAZO, MARIO
ALBURQUERQUE SANCHEZ, DAVID
CEMBORAIN RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO

VEGA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
MOLERA BARRABES, MANUEL
RIBAS GUASCH, ALBERT

RUIZ CALVO, JOSE ESTEBAN

22/05/1996
0370871988
02/06/1988
27/10/1985
21/05/1993
27/02/1990
25/09/1995
22/07/1962
28/12/1952
23/01/1991

20/06/1992
25/01/1996
11/07/1969
09/06/1961
07/08/1959
30/12/1959
10/07/1960
08/10/1994
22/02/1977

26/10/1983
23/05/1994
27/10/1972
08/10/1964
20/07/1958
01/09/1959
03/09/1966
22/05/1996
27/09/1995
3070871971

27/01/1949
01/06/1956
25/05/1941
24/04/1967

CA Granollers

ISS - L” Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

CA Laietania

A.D. Marathon

JA Sabadell

UA Rubi

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya
Pratenc AA

CA Laietania

CE Penedeés

CA Granollers
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA
Avinent Manresa
Pratenc AA

Avinent Manresa
CA lgualada
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

UA Rubi

Avinent Manresa
CA Granollers

CE Universitari
CA Gava

Pratenc AA
Avinent Manresa
CA Calella

CE Penedes

CA Olesa

23/10/2011
17/07/2011
16/04/2011
07/08/2011
19/06/2011
16/04/2011
19/06/2011
12/06/2011
12/06/2011
16/04/2011

19/06/2011
23/10/2011
16/04/2011
02/10/2011
23/10/2011
14/05/2011
14/05/2011
04/06/2011
23/10/2011

14/05/2011
14/05/2011
23/10/2011
14/05/2011
02/10/2011
14/05/2011
14/05/2011
23/10/2011
04/06/2011
14/05/2011

02/10/2011
14/05/2011
14/05/2011
02/10/2011

Rubi

Basauri
Barcelona-SE
Malaga-ClU
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-SE
Granollers
Calella

Calella
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-PBN
Rubi
Barcelona-SE
Asco

Rubi

Rubi

Rubi

Amposta

Rubi

Rubi
Rubi
Rubi
Rubi
Asco
Rubi
Rubi
Rubi
Amposta
Rubi

Asco
Rubi
Rubi
Asco
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RANKING 2010/2011

FEDERACIO CATALANA
<ATLETISME

ABSOLUT MASCULI

10 km. Marxa en Ruta

1 40:44:00 CT 11918 GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL 17/10/1969 Canal de Isabel 11 15/10/2011 Roma - (ITA)

2 43:32:00 CT 18793 VILLANUEVA FLORES, CLAUDIO 03/08/1988 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 09/04/2011 Rio Maior - (POR)

3 44:59:00 CT 16532 GALIN PONS, ADRIA 21/05/1993 FC Barcelona 0670272011 Zuera

4 47:00:00 CT 20216 NIETO MONTESINOS, GERMAN 07/04/1970 Cornella At. 06/03/2011 Benicasim

5 48:10:00 CT 15983 CABRERA ESTEBAN, MARC 20/06/1992 AA Catalunya 20/02/72011 El Prat de Llobregat
6 48:30:00 CT 15335 SOLER GASPA, ORIOL 27/02/1990 CA Laietania 06/03/2011 Benicasim

7 48:35:00 CT 1774 MARIN LEBRERO, ANDRES 18/07/1961 Decatlon Kondy 06/03/2011 Benicasim

8 49:00:00 CT 9484 GONZALEZ COBACHO, FRANCISCO JAVIER 04/02/1983 CA lgualada 06/03/2011 Benicasim

9 49:05:00 CT 18437 GALLARDO BARROSO, JOSE ANTONIO 09/06/1961 CE Penedes 06/03/2011 Benicasim

10 49:43:00 CT 972 MELO VALLS, IGNASI 28/12/1952 UA Rubi 17/09/2011 La Corufia

11 49:52:00 CT 14243 CEJUDO OLMOS, DAVID 02/06/1988 JA Sabadell 06/03/2011 Benicasim

12 50:33:00 CT 15526 MARTIN GARCIA, IMANOL 23/01/1991 AA Catalunya 20/02/2011 El Prat de Llobregat
13 50:53:00 CT 16873 URRUTIA CARRATALA, JULIA 09/07/1968 CA Canaletes 06/03/2011 Benicasim

14 51:41:00 CT 13414 VINAS NIETO, SEBASTIAN 07/08/1959 CA Granollers 06/03/2011 Benicasim

15 51:47:00 CT 17485 GONZALEZ ARRABAL, ANTONIO 22/07/1962 JA Sabadell 17/09/2011 La Corufia

16 51:56:00 CT 16888 ROCA PRATS, ORIOL 10/06/1992 CA Laietania 0670372011 Benicasim

17 52:06:00 CT 14691 LOPEZ GIMENEZ, RAFAEL 10/07/1960 Pratenc AA 06/03/2011 Benicasim

18 52:33:00 CT 14283 ABADIAS PALACIN, LUIS 30/12/1959 Pratenc AA 06/03/2011 Benicasim

19 52:35:00 CT 18566 CUROPOS COSTA, CHRISTIAN 08/10/1994 Avinent Manresa 06/03/2011 Benicasim

20 52:50:00 CT 2136 GARCIA GALLARDO, RAFAEL ANGEL 11/07/1969 CA Laietania 20/02/72011 El Prat de Llobregat
21 53:24:00 CT 14945 PEREZ ALFRANCA, GUILLEM 26/10/1983 Avinent Manresa 06/03/2011 Benicasim

22 53:56:00 CT 18240 PINOL VALLE, RUBEN 10/07/1971 CE Penedes 06/03/2011 Benicasim

23 54:17:00 CT 12758 CERVELLO ESPANOL, DAVID 22/02/1977 Pratenc AA 20/02/72011 El Prat de Llobregat
24 55:14:00 CT 12305 VILARRASA CASTILLO, ANDRES 22/02/1961 CA Laietania 06/03/2011 Benicasim

25 55:43:00 CT 17617 DEL POZO DE TORRES, PAU 23/05/1994 CA lgualada 0670372011 Benicasim

26 56:18:00 CT 15445 AMIGO ALVAREZ, ANTONIO 08/10/1964 Pratenc AA 06/03/2011 Benicasim

27 56:59:00 CT 3918 BALLESTEROS SIMON, JORDI 31/01/1963 Pratenc AA 16/10/2011 Pollestres - (FRA)
28 58:44:00 CT 20304 TELLO CANO, ALBERTO 27/10/1972 Pratenc AA 06/03/2011 Benicasim

29 59:50:00 CT 19596 VEGA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO 27/01/1949 Pratenc AA 0670372011 Benicasim

30 1:01:39:00 CT 18874 RUIZ CALVO, JOSE ESTEBAN 24/04/1967 CE Penedes 06/03/2011 Benicasim

31 1:05:44:00 CT 1604 RIBAS GUASCH, ALBERT 25/05/1941 CA Calella 06/03/2011 Benicasim

32 1:11:56:00 CT 14813 SEGUI GARCIA, SANTIAGO 16/09/1953 GEIEG 13/05/2011 Thionville & Yutz - (FRA)

CA Olesa



FEDERACK) iﬂTMﬂNﬂ

«AT

ETISME

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

20 km. Marxa en Ruta

© 0O ~NOUbAWNEPE

R
o

11
12
13

01:24:35
01:28:26
01:29:15
01:36:28
01:38:17
01:39:48
01:44:08
01:47:09
01:49:28
01:53:43

01:55:06
01:57:38
01:58:45

CT 11918
CT 18793
CT 9484

CT 20216
CT 15335
CT 16532
CL 19531
CT 15526
CT 14945
CT 13414

CT 17485
CT 14691
CT 12305

GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL
VILLANUEVA FLORES, CLAUDIO
GONZALEZ COBACHO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
NIETO MONTESINOS, GERMAN

SOLER GASPA, ORIOL

GALIN PONS, ADRIA

PUEYO MINISTRAL, DAVID

MARTIN GARCIA, IMANOL

PEREZ ALFRANCA, GUILLEM

VINAS NIETO, SEBASTIAN

GONZALEZ ARRABAL, ANTONIO
LOPEZ GIMENEZ, RAFAEL
VILARRASA CASTILLO, ANDRES

50 km. Marxa en Ruta

03:48:11
04:00:52
04:06:57

CT 11918
CT 18793
CT 11555

GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL
VILLANUEVA FLORES, CLAUDIO
COLLADOS LOPEZ, FERRAN

17/10/1969
03/08/1988
04/02/1983
07/04/1970
27/02/1990
21/05/1993
02/02/1973
23/01/1991
26/10/1983
07/08/1959

22/07/1962
10/07/1960
22/02/1961

17/10/1969
03/08/1988
27/10/1985

Canal de Isabel 11
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA lgualada
Cornella At.

CA Laietania

FC Barcelona

CAV Andorra

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
CA Granollers

JA Sabadell
Pratenc AA
CA Laietania

Canal de Isabel 11
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

CA Olesa

20/03/2011
09/04/2011
06/02/2011
06/03/2011
06/03/2011
23/01/2011
13/02/2011
13/02/2011
06/03/2011
16/10/2011

06/03/2011
16/10/2011
09/04/2011

24/09/2011
06/03/2011
21/05/2011

Lugano - (SUl)
Rio Maior - (POR)
Zuera

Benicasim
Benicasim
Benicasim
Badalona
Badalona
Benicasim
Pollestres - (FRA)

Benicasim
Pollestres - (FRA)
St. Andre - (FRA)

Naumburg - (GER)
Benicasim
Olhao - (POR)
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110 metres tanques

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

1 13.55 0.0 CT 11800
2 14.48 0.7 CT 16449
3 14.81 -0.2 CT 12672
4 15.11 1.8 CT 10375
5 15.15 -0.2 CT 7718

6 15.16 1.8 CT 18272
7 15.22 0.3 CT 14095
8 15.24 -0.2 CT 16055
9 15.25 0.0 CT 15791
10 15.26 -0.2 CT 15384
11 15.46 0.7 CT 8644

12 15.50 -1.7 CT 17100
13 15.55 -1.9 CT 18785
14 15.61 1.1 CT 13351
15 15.62 -0.1 CT 14250
16 15.79 -0.1 CT 15398
17 15.80 -1.7 CT 16471
18 15.93 0.7 CT 12969
19 15.94 1.6 CT 19923
20 15.99 1.6 CT 11769
21 16.02 -1.7 CT 17165
22 16.08 0.7 CT 12844
23 16.11 0.3 CT 18699
24 16.19 0.7 CT 13195
25 16.22 -0.1 CT 11420
25 16.22 1.6 CT 14614
27 16.26 1.1 CT 19562
28 16.29 -3.0 CT 16990
29 16.37 -0.5 CT 16972
30 16.41 0.0 CT 18283
31 16.60 0.8 CT 19685
32 16.67 -3.0 CT 17287
33 16.73 1.9 CT 17160
34 16.91 -1.5 CT 17948
35 16.95 -0.5 CT 20415
36 17.01 1.1 CT 15510
36 17.01 1.1 CT 17352
38 17.03 -0.5 CT 18435
39 17.09 -3.0 CT 12294
40 17.17 -1.7 CT 17466
41 17.21 0.7 CL 11426
42 17.29 1.1 CL 11940
43 17.30 -0.4 CT 14776
44  17.52 1.9 CT 3468

45 17.62 0.8 CT 11674
46 17.63 0.0 CL 14019
47  17.76 0.0 CL 16495
48 17.80 1.9 CT 17862
49 17.82 -1.9 CL 13834
50 17.91 -3.0 CT 18479

(eléctric)

QUINONEZ VERNAZA, JACKSON AMADEO 12/06/1980 FC Barcelona
ERTA MAJO, ARNAU 05/04/1992 FC Barcelona
CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL 18/11/1985 CA Granollers
MATAS GARCIA, SERGI 14/06/1978 Oviedo At.
MARTIN PANADES, ENRIC 18/08/1980 ISS - L™ Hospitalet
GOMEZ CELDRAN, VICTOR 25/05/1990 CA Nou Barris
BENITEZ LAZCANO, IVAN 07/05/1989 CN Reus Ploms
MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN 05/04/1991 Girona C.Brava-CAP
FELIX ESBRI, AGUSTIN 14/03/1979 FC Barcelona
QUINTANAL SANCHEZ, JOSE ANGEL 26/03/1991 CA Mollet
CASTILLO PATINO, ALBERTO 03/02/1982 AA Catalunya
MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL 15/01/1993 FC Barcelona
KIROV RUMENOV, CVETOMIR 02/08/1985 FC Barcelona
SANS CANES, GERARD 07/04/1989 Medilast Lleida
NAVARRO CANAMARES, JORDI 04/03/1987 ISS - L”Hospitalet
CARRION PLA, XAVIER 04/06/1991 JA Sabadell
SOLER RAMIREZ, PAU 30/05/1992 ISS - L Hospitalet
DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT 22/11/71988 FC Barcelona
GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 15/08/1985 UA Barbera
ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI 2971271985 CA Vic

EL BOUSSETTAOUI , MOHAMED 31/05/1992 Girona C.Brava-CAP
CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL 14/12/1987 UA Barbera
CARDILLO MATA, HUGO 1070871984 Juventud Elche Arosa
RODRIGUEZ AMOR, DANIEL 12/04/1984 UA Barbera
PLANAS ILLAS, JOAN 21/05/1981 CA Laietania
ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI 11/07/1986 AA Catalunya
RAMOS SANZ, SANTI 13/05/1995 CA lgualada
LLIMOS AUBACH, GERARD 05/05/1992 Avinent Manresa
VALERO CANO, MARC 22/06/1993 Avinent Manresa
ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT 16/03/1986 CA Tarragona
MALROUX , LOIC 16/03/1985 ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CARRERA TERRES, POL 03/08/1992 CA Granollers
OLIVE PALLEJA, ROGER 11/03/1993 AA Catalunya
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR 0570371989 Medilast Lleida
PEREZ FUSTER, EMILIO 16/07/1976 Pratenc AA

MIRO MANERO, SERGI 11/05/1991 AA Catalunya
VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL 27/03/1992 CA Castellar
SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC 2170471995 CA lgualada

SALA SALVA, SERGI 09/01/1986 CA Laietania
CRESPO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON 10/04/1992 CA Canaletes
MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDER 17/02/1983 CA Calella
MENDEZ PUIG, ROGER 17/04/1985 CA Vic

COSTA JIMENO, NESTOR 27/03/1989 ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI 20/11/1964 CA Castellar
SOLER MAZA, SERGI 0170171985 AE Molins 2000
R10S MESEGUER, DIDAC 19/04/1985 CA Tarragona
RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX 10/07/1979 Cornella At.
HERNANDEZ ESCOLAR, ALBERT 21/07/1993 CA lgualada
TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN 02/10/1986 CA Tarragona
HERRANZ PUIG, EDUARD 12/02/1994 Cornella At.

CA Olesa

1370972011
07/08/2011
09/07/2011
29/06/2011
09/07/2011
29/06/2011
07/05/2011
09/07/2011
05/06/2011
09/07/2011

03/04/2011
16/07/2011
05/06/2011
17/04/2011
29/05/2011
29/05/2011
16/07/2011
15/07/2011
07/08/2011
07/08/2011

15/05/2011
15/07/2011
15/06/2011
15/07/2011
29/05/2011
07/08/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011
05/06/2011

29/06/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011

07/05/2011
17/04/2011
09/04/2011
17/04/2011
29/06/2011
05/06/2011
05/06/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011

Rovereto - (ITA)
Malaga-ClU
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Castellon-UNI
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD

Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Mataré

Barbera del Vallés
Sabadell

Sabadell
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Malaga-ClU
Malaga-ClU

Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Sabadell
Malaga-ClU
Barbera del Vallés
Granollers
Manresa
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Granollers
Barbera del Vallés
Granollers
Manresa

Barbera del Vallés
Barbera del Vallés
Manresa
Granollers
Granollers

Tarragona-CLA
Barbera del Vallés
Cambrils

Barbera del Vallés
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barbera del Vallés
Cambrils
Granollers

BUL

MAR

FRA



110 metres tanques

e ATLETISME

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

(manual/eléctric)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
25
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
47
50

13.55
14.48
14.81
15.11
14.9

15.15
15.22
15.24
15.25
15.26

15.46
15.50
15.55
15.61
15.62
15.79
15.80
15.93
15.94
15.99

16.02
16.08
16.11
16.19
16.22
16.22
16.26
16.29
16.37
16.41

16.60
16.67
16.73
16.91
16.95
17.01
17.01
17.03
16.8

17.09

17.17
17.21
17.0
17.29
17.30
17.1
17.2
17.2
17.2
17.52

0.0
0.7
-0.2
1.8
0.4
-0.2
0.3
-0.2
0.0
-0.2

0.7
-1.7
-1.9
1.1
-0.1
-0.1
-1.7
0.7
1.6
1.6

-1.7
0.7
0.3
0.7

1.6
1.1
-3.0
-0.5
0.0

0.8
-3.0
1.9
-1.5
-0.5
1.1
1.1

0.4
-3.0

-1.7
0.7

1.1
-0.4
-0.5
-1.9
0.4

1.9

CT 11800
CT 16449
CT 12672
CT 10375
CT 18272
CT 7718

CT 14095
CT 16055
CT 15791
CT 15384

CT 8644

CT 17100
CT 18785
CT 13351
CT 14250
CT 15398
CT 16471
CT 12969
CT 19923
CT 11769

CT 17165
CT 12844
CT 18699
CT 13195
CT 11420
CT 14614
CT 19562
CT 16990
CT 16972
CT 18283

CT 19685
CT 17287
CT 17160
CT 17948
CT 20415
CT 15510
CT 17352
CT 18435
CL 14019
CT 12294

CT 17466
CL 11426
CT 11674
CL 11940
CT 14776
CT 10045
CL 19180
CT 19995
CT 16519
CT 3468

QUINONEZ VERNAZA, JACKSON AMADEO
ERTA MAJO, ARNAU

CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL
MATAS GARCIA, SERGI

GOMEZ CELDRAN, VICTOR

MARTIN PANADES, ENRIC

BENITEZ LAZCANO, IVAN

MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN
FELIX ESBRI, AGUSTIN

QUINTANAL SANCHEZ, JOSE ANGEL

CASTILLO PATINO, ALBERTO
MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL
KIROV RUMENOV, CVETOMIR

SANS CANES, GERARD

NAVARRO CANAMARES, JORDI
CARRION PLA, XAVIER

SOLER RAMIREZ, PAU

DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT

GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR
ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI

EL BOUSSETTAOUI , MOHAMED
CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL
CARDILLO MATA, HUGO
RODRIGUEZ AMOR, DANIEL
PLANAS ILLAS, JOAN

ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI
RAMOS SANZ, SANTI

LLIMOS AUBACH, GERARD
VALERO CANO, MARC

ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT

MALROUX , LOIC

CARRERA TERRES, POL

OLIVE PALLEJA, ROGER
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR
PEREZ FUSTER, EMILIO

MIRO MANERO, SERGI
VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL
SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC
RI10S MESEGUER, DIDAC
SALA SALVA, SERGI

CRESPO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON
MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDER

SOLER MAZA, SERGI

MENDEZ PUIG, ROGER

COSTA JIMENO, NESTOR

REDONDO MORA, MIGUEL

LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO
SCHWARTZMANN JOCHAMOWITZ, IVAN
ACIEGO MARIN, ERIK

CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI

12/06/1980
05/04/1992
18/11/1985
14/06/1978
25/05/1990
18/08/1980
07/05/1989
05/04/1991
14/03/1979
26/03/1991

03/02/1982
15/01/1993
02/08/1985
07/04/1989
04/03/1987
04/06/1991
30/05/1992
22/11/1988
15/08/1985
29/12/1985

31/05/1992
14/12/1987
10/08/1984
12/04/1984
21/05/1981
11/07/1986
13/05/1995
05/05/1992
22/06/1993
16/03/1986

16/03/1985
03/08/1992
11/03/1993
05/03/1989
16/07/1976
11/05/1991
27/03/1992
21/04/1995
19/04/1985
09/01/1986

10/04/1992
17/02/1983
01/01/1985
17/04/1985
27/03/1989
03/09/1984
13/04/1985
19/06/1985
16/03/1993
20/11/1964

CA Olesa

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

CA Granollers
Oviedo At.

CA Nou Barris

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CN Reus Ploms
Girona C.Brava-CAP
FC Barcelona

CA Mollet

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
Medilast Lleida
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

UA Barbera

CA Vic

Girona C.Brava-CAP
UA Barbera

Juventud Elche Arosa
UA Barbera

CA Laietania

AA Catalunya

CA lgualada

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa

CA Tarragona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Granollers

AA Catalunya
Medilast Lleida
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya

CA Castellar

CA lgualada

CA Tarragona

CA Laietania

CA Canaletes

CA Calella
AE Molins 2000
CA Vic

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Gava

UA Rubi

CA Nou Barris

UA Barbera

CA Castellar

13/09/2011
07/08/2011
09/07/2011
29/06/2011
15/05/2011
09/07/2011
07/05/2011
09/07/2011
05/06/2011
09/07/2011

03/04/2011
16/07/2011
05/06/2011
17/04/2011
29/05/2011
29/05/2011
16/07/2011
15/07/2011
07/08/2011
07/08/2011

15/05/2011
15/07/2011
15/06/2011
15/07/2011
29/05/2011
07/08/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011
05/06/2011

29/06/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011

15/05/2011
07/05/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
09/04/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011
30/10/2011
17/04/2011

Rovereto - (ITA)
Malaga-ClU
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD
Castellon-UNI
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD

Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Mataré

Barbera del Vallés
Sabadell

Sabadell
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Malaga-ClU
Malaga-CIlU

Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Sabadell
Malaga-ClU
Barbera del Vallés
Granollers
Manresa
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Granollers
Barbera del Vallés
Granollers
Manresa

Barbera del Vallés
Barbera del Vallés
Manresa
Barcelona-CD
Granollers

Granollers
Tarragona-CLA
Terrassa

Barbera del Vallés
Cambrils
Terrassa

Terrassa
Barcelona-CD
Rubi

Barbera del Vallés

BUL

MAR

FRA

PER
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RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

400 metres tangues
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51.67
51.78
53.32
53.84
53.94
54.08
54.31
54.45
54.49
55.31

55.98
56.51
56.52
56.68
56.75
57.12
57.13
57.26
57.43
57.65

57.69
57.82
57.7

57.86
57.86
57.8

58.2

58.54
58.74
58.78

58.86
59.35
59.54
59.62
59.5
59.74
59.82
59.7
59.87
1:00.15

1:00.1
1:00.43
1:00.78
1:00.97
1:00.9
1:01.07
1:01.0
1:01.17
1:01.55
1:02.0

CT 18725
CT 15398
CT 15331
CT 20415
CT 15447
CT 16972
CT 15765
CT 15184
CT 13064
CT 15919

CT 17094
CT 11769
CT 17862
CT 14250
CT 17466
CT 15384
CT 16990
CT 18352
CT 16776
CT 18386

CT 19178
CT 16464
CT 17857
CL 20412
CT 17769
CT 14715
CT 19995
CT 14594
CT 2893

CT 8041

CT 18155
CL 15027
CT 17850
CT 17100
CT 10443
CT 16055
CT 17165
CT 16519
CL 19305
CT 17859

CL 11646
CT 17878
CT 12158
CT 14797
CT 16884
CT 12672
CL 19180
CT 18159
CT 13195
CL 11644

VALLES PASTOR, JUAN ENRIQUE
CARRION PLA, XAVIER
CARNICERO FERNANDEZ, SAMUEL
PEREZ FUSTER, EMILIO

BOTTINI FLORES, BALDEMAR JOSE
VALERO CANO, MARC

PIQUERAS ARAGO, ORIOL

ROCA PUIGROS, MARC

LOPEZ ARDANUY, FRANCESC

DE VILALTA BUFURULL, ALEX

OLASOLO ARTERO, CARLES

ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI

HERNANDEZ ESCOLAR, ALBERT
NAVARRO CANAMARES, JORDI
CRESPO GARCIA, JOSE RAMON
QUINTANAL SANCHEZ, JOSE ANGEL
LLIMOS AUBACH, GERARD
LAMKADMI , ZAKARIA

PEULA PEGADO, DANIEL
FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN

PRADA DE GENOVER, PAU

MARTINEZ CIRIQUIAN, ARNAU

GARCIA CASTRO, DANIEL

CASADEVALL SAIZ, GERARD

GIMENEZ ANDRADE, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANNASSIRI BOUJEMAAOUI, NOUREDDIN
SCHWARTZMANN JOCHAMOWITZ, IVAN
SANCHEZ GOMEZ, DANIEL

LOPEZ HORTAL, GUILLERMO

GARCIA ESPINOSA, CRISTOBAL

TELLO BENEDICTO, ROBERTO
CARRILLO VINAS, JOSEP RAMON
DURAN SIDERA, ADRIA

MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL
MULLERA RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL
MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN
EL BOUSSETTAOUI , MOHAMED
ACIEGO MARIN, ERIK

MARTINEZ MARNAS, ORIOL

SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO

CHARRO RODRIGUEZ, ISMAEL
ANGUERA PANISELLO, JORDI

LAZARO GARCIA, FRANCESC
GONZALEZ SILVA, DANIEL

TURON VERNEDAS, ARNAU

CORBACHO RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL
LORENZO DEL PINO, JAIRO

ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, ERIC
RODRIGUEZ AMOR, DANIEL

BIELSA ALLOZA, LUIS

25/03/1986
04/06/1991
08/04/1990
16/07/1976
05/01/1986
22/06/1993
1270271991
28/07/1989
24/02/1985
30/04/1989

26/03/1993
29/12/1985
21/07/1993
04/03/1987
10/04/1992
26/03/1991
05/05/1992
06/09/1993
31/07/1977
29/10/1995

16/03/1993
05/05/1991
24/10/1994
03/04/1990
02/02/1979
11/06/1988
19/06/1985
05/04/1988
03/02/1977
23/03/1982

09/05/1994
08/07/1991
09/02/1994
15/01/1993
20/04/1984
0570471991
31/05/1992
16/03/1993
07/12/1986
0170371993

04/04/1984
09/07/1995
03/01/1985
25/01/1989
12/03/1993
18/11/1985
13/04/1985
02/10/1992
12/04/1984
04/06/1984

Playas de Castellon
JA Sabadell

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Vic

CA lgualada

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Canaletes

CA Mollet

Avinent Manresa
CA Olesa

JA Sabadell

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

Girona C.Brava-CAP
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Castellar

CA Laietania

AA Catalunya

CA Olesa

CA Nou Barris

CA Canovelles

CA Montornes

CA Montornes

JA Sabadell

GEIEG

Girona C.Brava-CAP
FC Barcelona

CA Lloret-La Selva
Girona C.Brava-CAP
Girona C.Brava-CAP
UA Barbera

CA Vic

AA Catalunya

GA LluTsos Matar6
AA Catalunya

CA Canaletes
Cornella At.

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Granollers

UA Rubi

JA Sabadell

UA Barbera

GA LluTsos Matar6

CA Olesa

11/06/2011
07/08/2011
02/07/2011
06/08/2011
2470772011
10/07/2011
19/06/2011
19/06/2011
05/06/2011
21/05/2011

19/06/2011
0970472011
19/06/2011
08/06/2011
08/06/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011
19/06/2011
29/05/2011
22/10/2011

27/05/2011
08/06/2011
11/06/2011
19/06/2011
22/06/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
05/06/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011

02/07/2011
19/06/2011
15/05/2011
27/05/2011
15/05/2011
27/05/2011
19/06/2011
23/10/2011
08/06/2011
19/06/2011

15/05/2011
02/07/2011
15/05/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
22/05/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011

Alcobendas
Malaga-ClU
Andujar
Malaga-ClU
Barcelona-SE
Xativa
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-PBN
Mataro
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-PBN
Cambrils
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Palafrugell
Palafrugell
Barcelona-PBN
Sabadell
Castellon-MGH

Figueres
Barcelona-SE
Castellar del Vallés
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-SE
Mataro
Barcelona-CD
Mataro

Manresa

Manresa

Castellar del Vvallés
Barcelona-PBN
Granollers
Figueres
Barcelona-CD
Figueres
Barcelona-PBN
Rubi

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-PBN

Mataro

Castellar del Vallés
Granollers
Palafrugell
Barcelona-CD
Granollers

Mataro

Monzén

Terrassa

Mataro

MAR

PER

PER

MAR
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RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

3.000 metres obstacles

© 0NN WNR

iy
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

8:16.47
8:22.00
8:39.83
8:48.60
8:50.30
8:59.29
9:01.05
9:09.81
9:16.91
9:20.91

9:23.93
9:28.02
9:29.27
9:35.66
9:36.34
9:37.60
9:40.43
9:44.14
9:52.16
9:52.98

9:53.26
9:54.20
9:55.31
9:55.65
9:57.59
9:59.17
9:59.91
10:02.72
10:03.16
10:04.97

10:07.53
10:08.48
10:08.6

10:09.54
10:11.15
10:13.62
10:15.65
10:15.83
10:16.34
10:17.44

10:17.9
10:20.09
10:23.22
10:24.1
10:24.4
10:25.4
10:27.5
10:29.3
10:29.9

CT 10443
CT 17057
CT 12699
CT 11144
CT 16227
CT 9351

CT 14835
CT 16609
CT 8915

CT 16842

CT 5931

CT 16903
CT 18657
CT 11049
CT 17394
CT 19323
CT 16824
CT 11224
CT 16556
CT 15216

CT 13107
CT 7353

CT 19677
CT 14077
CT 17655
CT 14063
CT 15338
CT 3271

CT 17241
CT 4538

CT 18401
CT 15073
CT 9313
CT 17886
CT 13385
CT 539
CT 18505
CT 19714
CT 19294
CT 14352

CT 16884
CL 18236
CT 14753
CT 17544
CT 16151
CT 18605
CT 18238
CT 4170
CL 175

MULLERA RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL

MERZOUGUI NOURDDINE, ABDELAZIZ

CARDO FERNANDEZ, JESUS MANUEL
JARDI CEDO, ROGER

EZZAYDOUNY , IBRAHIM

ESPILEZ URBON, IVAN

KABOURI HARA, HAMID

SALVADOR MARTINEZ, MANUEL
ORDONEZ SOBRADO, PEDRO

VALLS TERUEL, VICENC

SANSA BULLICH, JOSEP

TRABAL MARFANY, BRU

CHOUATI , OUSSAMA

CASCALLO MANSO, ORIOL
SOCIATS ASENSIO, JUST

EL OUAHABI , ABDESLAM

AZzZOUZ , IBRAHIM

RIVERO MORENO, PABLO
GRANADERO LORCA, JOSE MANUEL
DIAZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS

MONTER PRAT, BERNAT
LIMIA BOO, IVAN

TAOUSSI , MOURAD
GARROTE SAYO, GERARD
BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR
TORRES RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER
FERRES CONEJERO, MARC
MARSOL FONT, DAVID
MONTEVERDE GRAU, GERARD
TORTOSA AGUARON, DAVID

EL AZIZI1 EL BAKKALY, FOUAD
RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ, SERGI
CRUZ SANCHEZ, JORDI
ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, DANIEL
BENKTIB , MOHAMED

OTERO FERNANDEZ, MARC
GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR
SOLANELLES MANZANARES, POL
GARCIA MUNOZ, DANIEL

PONCE BEDMAR, JONATHAN

TURON VERNEDAS, ARNAU
FURTET RODRIGO, GUILLEM
EL BOUCHIKHI , ABDELALI
TODA VERICAT, JORDI
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, JUAN
CUENCA CABALLERO, RAMON
LOPEZ GIL, DENIS

SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, XAVIER
VICENTE RIBAS, MANEL

20/04/1984
30/08/1991
16/06/1987
22/07/1985
28/04/1991
05/08/1981
16/02/1988
13/02/1989
29/01/1972
28/03/1992

08/706/1978
06/04/1993
16/11/1994
17/01/1983
0170371978
01/01/1984
12/11/1993
25/09/1982
23/03/1972
19/07/1989

17/04/1975
12/05/1980
20/04/1990
02/07/1987
30/04/1994
04/05/1987
12/07/1991
22/02/1970
1170371992
04/02/1976

19/12/1993
08/07/1973
01/06/1980
21/09/1993
17/01/1985
17/10/1974
27/11/1994
20/09/1994
08/08/1978
30/10/1990

12/03/1993
09/07/1993
16/05/1987
12/06/1977
15/02/1974
13/01/1972
08/02/1976
14/10/1965
01/11/1977

CA Lloret-La Selva
Camargo-Sigaltec JH
ISS - L Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

Hinaco Monzon

CA Lloret-La Selva
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

CA Laietania

Fent Cami Mislata
AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
ISS - L Hospitalet
Avinent Manresa
CA Canovelles

FC Barcelona
Pratenc AA

CA lgualada

CA Canovelles

UA Terrassa

CA Montornés

CA Laietania
Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA Montornés

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

CA Vic

AA Catalunya

Univ. Pais Vasco

Barcelona At.
Avinent Manresa
JA Sabadell
Cornella At.

CA Vic

JA Sabadell

GA LluTsos Matar6
UA Terrassa

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
UA Barbera

CA Lloret-La Selva
GEIEG

CA Mollet

FACVAC Valls

CA Olesa

U Colomenca At.
Barcelona At.

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Calella

22/07/2011
02/06/2011
22/07/2011
13/07/2011
29/05/2011
05/06/2011
29/06/2011
05/06/2011
05/06/2011
05/06/2011

21/05/2011
29/06/2011
29/05/2011
17/07/2011
15/05/2011
29/06/2011
02/07/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011
19/06/2011

07/05/2011
12/06/2011
17/04/2011
29/06/2011
15/05/2011
29/05/2011
30/04/2011
29/06/2011
02/07/2011
01/06/2011

15/06/2011
17/04/2011
01/05/2011
01/06/2011
17/04/2011
29/05/2011
07/05/2011
02/07/2011
17/07/2011
15/05/2011

17/04/2011
20/05/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
30/10/2011
17/04/2011

Barcelona-O

Huelva

Barcelona-O

Los Corrales de Buelna
Sabadell

Mataré

Barcelona-SE

Mataré

Mataré

Mataré

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Sabadell
Barcelona-SE
Manresa
Barcelona-SE
Castellar del Vallés
Manresa

Barbera del Vallés
Barcelona-PBN

Tarragona-CLA

Huesca

Granollers

Barcelona-SE

Manresa

Sabadell

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE

Castellar del Vallés
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Granollers
Zaragoza-CAD
Barcelona-SE
Barbera del Vallés
Sabadell
Tarragona-CLA
Castellar del Vallés
Barcelona-SE
Manresa

Girona
Girona
Granollers
Terrassa
Terrassa
Girona
Calella
Rubi
Calella

MAR

AND

MAR

MAR
MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR
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Salt d'Alcada
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11
13
13
15
16
17
17
17
20

21
21
23
23
23
23
23
28
28
28

31
31
31
31
35
36
37
38
38
38

38
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

42

2.16
2.15
2.13
2.03
2.03
2.01
2.00
1.98
1.97
1.97

1.95
1.95
1.92
1.92
1.91
1.90
1.89
1.89
1.89
1.86

1.85
1.85
1.83
1.83
1.83
1.83
1.83
1.82
1.82
1.82

1.80
1.80
1.80
1.80
1.79
1.78
1.77
1.76
1.76
1.76

1.76
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.75

1.75

CT 10787
CT 12882
CT 14796
CT 15791
CT 14614
CT 17083
CT 9885

CT 16316
CT 17352
CT 20254

CT 18435
CT 17100
CT 16055
CT 17679
CT 11769
CT 18728
CT 13199
CT 12510
CT 16707
CT 19553

CT 16288
CT 19923
CL 20387
CT 15818
CT 12844
CT 15895
CT 15390
CT 18699
CT 11420
CT 19685

CT 17969
CT 19201
CT 14780
CT 18295
CT 18283
CT 18534
CT 12969
CT 17188
CL 17256
CT 16647

CT 15384
CT 13351
CL 16736
CL 13834
CL 19137
CL 14019
CT 19612
CT 20238
CT 20275
CT 17527

CT 18713

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

VELEZ MARTIN, MIQUEL
TRIADO SUBIRANA, CARLES
BERTRAN SANTOS, MARC
FELIX ESBRI, AGUSTIN
ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI
ESPINALT JORGE, JOAN
FATTY KOMA, LEMEN
SICART MORAGAS, NIL
VILALTA LLADOS, ANGEL
PAGES CORELLA, MARC

SANCHEZ ALONSO, MARC
MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL
MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN
CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS

ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI

ROGES VALLES, GUILLEM

VALLES CORBALAN, JORDI
FONTARNAU BIGAS, FERRAN
FERNANDEZ REIXACH, POL
ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GUILLEM

GARCIA RAMOS, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR
RIBO GAY, ROGER

PICAZOS CARRILLO, MARC
CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL
JIMENEZ LATORRE, CRISTIAN
LOPEZ PAREDES, GUILLERMO
CARDILLO MATA, HUGO

PLANAS ILLAS, JOAN

MALROUX , LOIC

MONTERO HERNANDEZ, ROBERT
GUELL MARAVER, ALEIX

CIFUENTES GUZMAN, JUAN ANTONIO
VILLAR HERNANDEZ, AITOR

ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT

CODINA LAHOSA, EDUARD

DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT

SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO

GONZALEZ ALBALA, IVAN

GOMEZ LLANES, MARC

QUINTANAL SANCHEZ, JOSE ANGEL
SANS CANES, GERARD

MALET CASAS, MIQUEL

TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN
SANCHEZ MANAS, ARTUR

RI10OS MESEGUER, DIDAC

BELLISCO CASTELLANOS, MARC
MERELO PASCAU, MARC
CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO
LOBO FITER, MARC

DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, VICTOR

28/02/1983
15/08/1987
25/03/1990
14/03/1979
11/07/1986
25/11/1980
18/06/1982
06/02/1991
27/03/1992
05/03/1974

21/04/1995
15/01/1993
05/04/1991
05/08/1993
29/12/1985
10/07/1995
19/07/1985
12/12/1985
04/07/1993
23/04/1996

05/03/1987
15/08/1985
31/05/1994
22/06/1991
14/12/1987
29/04/1989
04/07/1989
10/08/1984
21/05/1981
16/03/1985

10/11/1993
19/04/1996
21/04/1989
09/06/1991
16/03/1986
04/05/1994
22/11/1988
09/03/1994
24/06/1992
29/12/1991

26/03/1991
07/04/1989
11/04/1991
02/10/1986
01/08/1992
19/04/1985
29/09/1995
05/03/1997
29/06/1974
05/01/1992

28/03/1995

FC Barcelona

Pto. Alicante OHL
AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell

CA Castellar

AA Catalunya

CA lgualada

FC Barcelona
Girona C.Brava-CAP
Cornella At.

CA Vic

Medilast Lleida

CA Laietania

CA Vic

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Castellar

CA Montornes
UA Barbera

CE Universitari
CA Montornes
UA Barbera
UA Rubi

UA Barbera

Juventud Elche Arosa

CA Laietania
ISS - L™ Hospitalet

Girona C.Brava-CAP
Avinent Manresa
Pratenc AA

CA Castellar

CA Tarragona

CA Mollet

FC Barcelona

CA Gava

UA Terrassa

CA Castellar

CA Mollet
Medilast Lleida
CN Reus Ploms
CA Tarragona

CA Nou Barris

CA Tarragona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Laietania
Barcelona At.

JA Sabadell

CA Olesa

03/07/2011
23/07/2011
21/05/2011
04/06/2011
04/06/2011
16/07/2011
23/07/2011
01/05/2011
15/05/2011
23/07/2011

10/04/2011
02/07/2011
19/06/2011
16/07/2011
06/08/2011
10/06/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011
19/06/2011
26/06/2011

09/07/2011
06/08/2011
15/05/2011
19/06/2011
14/07/2011
23/10/2011
23/10/2011
08/01/2011
15/05/2011
04/06/2011

22/05/2011
12/06/2011
19/06/2011
23/10/2011
04/06/2011
10/04/2011
14/07/2011
02/04/2011
19/06/2011
23/10/2011

23/10/2011
05/02/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011
22/05/2011
04/06/2011
12/06/2011
01/10/2011

01/10/2011

Andorra la Vella - (AND)
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Zaragoza-CAD
Granollers

Barcelona-SE

Terrassa

Castellar del Vvallés
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-SE
Malaga-ClU

Lleida

Palafrugell
Terrassa
Barcelona-PBN
Castellon-MGH

Barcelona-CD
Malaga-ClU
Reus
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-SE
Rubi

Rubi

Alicante
Manresa
Barcelona-SE

Monzén
Huesca
Barcelona-PBN
Rubi
Barcelona-SE
Palafrugell
Barcelona-SE
Calella
Barcelona-PBN
Rubi

Rubi

Lleida

Tarragona-CLA

Cambrils

Tarragona-CLA
Barcelona-CD

Calella

Barcelona-SE

Calella

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

FRA
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Salt amb Perxa
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10
12
13
14
15
16
17
17
17
17

17
22
23
23
23
23
27
28
29
30

30
30
33
34
34
36
37
37
37
37

41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
50

50
50
50
50
50
50

5.60
5.50
5.42
5.42
5.10
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.90
4.70

4.70
4.65
4.60
4.50
4.45
4.40
4.30
4.30
4.30
4.30

4.30
4.22
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.12
4.10
4.02
4.00

4.00
4.00
3.92
3.90
3.90
3.85
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80

3.75
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.60

3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60
3.60

CT 13293
CT 13052
CT 14773
CT 16700
CT 16018
CT 14254
CT 15809
CT 17096
CT 17673
CT 17837

CT 15791
CT 16247
CT 13861
CT 18879
CT 15147
CT 11769
CT 14974
CT 11420
CT 16706
CT 13898

CT 16379
CT 13793
CT 2682

CT 7457

CT 17641
CT 18676
CT 19923
CT 18529
CT 14614
CT 1808

CT 13476
CT 19095
CT 19685
CT 18283
CT 18363
CT 19914
CT 13195
CT 17948
CT 16055
CT 18295

CT 14336
CT 18070
CT 12844
CT 18843
CT 18507
CT 17223
CL 17348
CT 19578
CT 17679
CL 16495

CT 18709
CL 15504
CT 17683
CT 10295
CT 17493
CT 19146

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

BYCHKOV BYCHKOVA, IGOR
VELEZ MARTIN, ALBERT
CONCEPCION MARTIN, MANEL
SALAS PLANAS, DIDAC
OLIVER OBIOL, OSCAR

MOYA MORENO, DAVID
CRISTIA PEREZ, ALEX
GUIMERA PRIETO, ELOI

VELA GENESCA, MARC
GARCIA SALA, NIL

FELIX ESBRI, AGUSTIN

PUIG FACUNDO, ADRIA
RATIA SAUQUE, ALVARO

Pl PORTET, ALEIX
RODRIGUEZ CALVO, DAVID
ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI
AGUSTI GUITART, ALEIX
PLANAS ILLAS, JOAN
FERNANDEZ REIXACH, MARC
MONTERO RUTLLAN, ESTEBAN

GONZALO ARDERIU, ALEX

OBIOL PEDROL, ENRIC

CONSEGAL CODERCH, XAVIER
GORGUES JORDANA, XAVIER
CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD

VILA CAMPRODON, SALVADOR
GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR
FRIGOLA GOMEZ, ANTHER

ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI

MARTI COLL, JAUME

LLADO ABELLA, JORDI

GARCIA GASSOL, EDUARDO
MALROUX , LOIC

ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT
AREVALO VIRGIL, CARLOS

PARPAL ARTIGAS, BERNAT
RODRIGUEZ AMOR, DANIEL
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR
MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN
VILLAR HERNANDEZ, AITOR

ALONSO LLORENTE, ARI
LARROCA BARCELO, IGNASI
CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL
ALABERT ALDANA, MARTI
GARCIA SERRATS, ALEX
TERUEL ORTI1Z, CARLOS

GILI VICIOSO, MARC

BLASCO PATINO, DAVID
CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS
RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX

PASCUAL VIDAL, DANI
MARTIN AGUILAR, BERNAT
VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIQUEL
REINA VILLATORO, NOE
NIETO RICART, FRANCESC
GOMA ROCA, ROGER

07/03/1987
26/10/1988
27/03/1990
19/05/1993
02/03/1992
06/12/1989
05/07/1986
03/05/1992
0670371994
05/05/1994

14/03/1979
16/01/1991
05/05/1989
27/01/1996
25/05/1991
29/12/1985
29/04/1991
21/05/1981
04/07/1993
24/04/1989

13/09/1992
25/02/1988
12/06/1973
03/11/1980
24/01/1994
16/02/1965
15/08/1985
05/04/1995
11/07/1986
25/08/1975

13/07/1968
03/04/1995
16/03/1985
16/03/1986
01/02/1995
14/06/1996
12/04/1984
05/03/1989
05/04/1991
09/06/1991

11/08/1989
24/08/1993
14/12/1987
28/12/1994
09/05/1995
19/03/1969
04/05/1992
19/03/1996
0570871993
10/07/1979

29/05/1993
08/01/1990
07/12/1993
15/10/1984
26/07/1967
12/02/1996

Playas de Castellon
FC Barcelona
Playas de Castellon
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona
Girona C.Brava-CAP

FC Barcelona

CA Laietania

AA Catalunya

CA Calella

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Vic

CA lgualada

CA Laietania

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Medilast Lleida

AA Catalunya

Hinaco Monzon

CAV Andorra

Esnova Gijon
Avinent Manresa

CA Laietania

UA Barbera

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

Tf CajaCanarias 1984

Avinent Manresa

JA Sabadell

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Tarragona

AA Catalunya
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
UA Barbera
Medilast Lleida
Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA Castellar

GA LluTsos Mataré
GA LluTsos Matar6
UA Barbera

Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA Castellar

CE Universitari

CA Castellar
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

UGE Badalona
CA Vic

CAV Andorra
CA Olesa

CA Granollers
JA Sabadell

20/07/2011
25/06/2011
11/08/2011
11/08/2011
13/07/2011
05/06/2011
17/07/2011
17/07/2011
11/06/2011
15/05/2011

05/06/2011
06/07/2011
20/07/2011
11/06/2011
22/06/2011
15/05/2011
27/05/2011
05/06/2011
02/07/2011
03/07/2011

17/07/2011
22/06/2011
15/05/2011
08/06/2011
12/06/2011
09/07/2011
15/07/2011
04/06/2011
15/07/2011
12/06/2011

06/07/2011
30/10/2011
15/07/2011
15/05/2011
18/06/2011
03/06/2011
05/06/2011
12/06/2011
03/07/2011
30/10/2011

07/05/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011
04/06/2011
04/06/2011
12/06/2011
19/06/2011
26/06/2011
10/07/2011
17/04/2011

17/04/2011
15/05/2011
05/06/2011
05/06/2011
12/06/2011
15/10/2011

Zaragoza-CAD
Zaragoza-CAD
Zaragoza-CAD
Zaragoza-CAD
Jaén

Mataré
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Castellar del Vvallés
Granollers

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Zaragoza-CAD
Valladolid
Barcelona-SE
Arona

Figueres

Mataré

Castellar del Vvallés

Andorra la Vella - (AND)

Barcelona-SE
Castellon-MGH
Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Huesca
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Amposta
Barcelona-SE

San Sebastian-AUX

Barcelona-SE

Rubi

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Granollers

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE
Huesca

Andujar

Rubi

Tarragona-CLA
Calella

Arona
Amposta
Amposta
Calella
Barcelona-PBN
Castellon-MGH
Xativa
Cambrils

Calella
Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Calella
Valencia-JAD



FEDERACI) CATALANA
<ATLETISME

Salt de Llargada

© 0N UOANWNER

[
o

11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
23
25
26
27
27
29
29

29
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

40
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50

7.47
7.17
7.16
7.15
7.13
7.11
7.06
7.05
7.02
7.01

6.91
6.86
6.85
6.85
6.81
6.80
6.79
6.78
6.74
6.71

6.69
6.66
6.65
6.65
6.61
6.59
6.58
6.58
6.56
6.56

6.56
6.55
6.53
6.52
6.49
6.48
6.43
6.42
6.41
6.40

6.40
6.39
6.37
6.29
6.27
6.25
6.25
6.22
6.21
6.19

1.5
0.2
0.2
1.1
2.0
-0.5
0.2
1.8
1.3
-0.3

1.4

2.0
1.9
1.8
1.0
0.3
0.1
1.2
1.1

1.2
1.3
1.6
1.1
1.2
1.5
-1.2
1.1
-0.3
0.3

1.4
2.0
2.0
0.0
0.8
1.5
1.2
-1.4
0.0
1.6

1.9
2.0
1.8
2.0
1.1
0.0
1.9
1.5
-0.6
0.9

CT 17272
CT 15483
CT 15628
CT 16877
CT 14796
CT 12969
CT 15956
CT 14208
CT 14389
CT 15791

CT 19352
CT 14095
CT 13351
CT 16250
CT 19685
CT 10028
CT 16471
CT 16915
CT 11769
CT 15007

CT 11520
CT 16409
CT 16288
CT 18283
CT 18864
CT 14893
CT 16445
CT 17188
CL 13834
CT 18386

CT 16055
CT 14729
CT 17128
CT 7718

CT 17100
CT 15995
CT 14614
CT 17673
CT 18850
CT 12844

CT 19923
CT 17679
CT 11420
CT 17672
CT 15940
CT 17843
CL 16495
CT 12882
CL 12639
CT 19612

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

ACERA VILLANUEVA, SERGIO
PROS GUASCH, RUBEN
ALFEREZ BAQUERO, ADRIA
GOMEZ DE LA HOZ, FRANCISCO
BERTRAN SANTOS, MARC

DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT
DOMINGO RUIZ, GUILLEM
BARRA KAMASO, MUHAMADO
PUIG VILA, GERARD

FELIX ESBRI, AGUSTIN

MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI
BENITEZ LAZCANO, IVAN

SANS CANES, GERARD

ARRIBAS IBARZ, VICTOR

MALROUX , LOIC

PINEDA MARTINEZ, EDUARDO

SOLER RAMIREZ, PAU

PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL

ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI

ROCA CASTANY, GUILLEM

JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA RAMOS, FRANCISCO
ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT

CASTRO ARA, ALBERT

JAMMEH SANNEH, LAMIN

CANO MARTINEZ, VICTOR

SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO

TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN
FERNANDEZ-DAVILA LAZO, ESTEBAN

MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN
MERINO BERMEJO, JUAN

FONTANE MASO, JOAQUIM

MARTIN PANADES, ENRIC
MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL
TORRAS GIRALT, VICENC

ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI

VELA GENESCA, MARC

RUIZ OLMO, ADRIAN

CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL

GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR
CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS

PLANAS ILLAS, JOAN

RAGA BATISTE, ALBERT

REQUENA VAZQUEZ, RAMON
BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD
RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX
TRIADO SUBIRANA, CARLES
VILCHEZ LEON, GABRIEL

BELLISCO CASTELLANOS, MARC

15/01/1994
05/03/1990
11/12/1989
23/01/1993
25/03/1990
22/11/1988
04/11/1992
10/11/1987
26/03/1989
14/03/1979

21/04/1996
07/05/1989
07/04/1989
18/03/1991
16/03/1985
1370371982
30/05/1992
15/03/1993
29/12/1985
23/01/1991

28/01/1983
07/12/1992
05/03/1987
16/03/1986
15/01/1995
15/05/1990
01/01/1991
09/03/1994
02/10/1986
29/10/1995

05/04/1991
10/02/1989
30/07/1993
18/08/1980
15/01/1993
17/12/1992
11/07/1986
0670371994
06/05/1994
14/12/1987

15/08/1985
05/08/1993
21/05/1981
30/11/1994
11/07/1990
04/10/1994
10/07/1979
15/08/1987
14/07/1986
29/09/1995

CA Nou Barris

FC Barcelona

ISS - L” Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

CA Laietania

Pto. Alicante OHL
FC Barcelona

CA lgualada

CN Reus Ploms
Medilast Lleida
Medilast Lleida
ISS - L Hospitalet

CA Murcia Tovarsport

ISS - L Hospitalet
Cornella At.

CA Vic

CA Vic

JA Sabadell

UA Barbera

CA Montornés

CA Tarragona
Pratenc AA

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

CA Gava

CA Tarragona

ISS - L Hospitalet

Girona C.Brava-CAP
UA Barbera

GEIEG

ISS - L”Hospitalet
FC Barcelona
Avinent Manresa
AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

CA Nou Barris

UA Barbera

UA Barbera
Cornella At.

CA Laietania

CA Mollet

UA Terrassa

GA LluTsos Matar6
Cornella At.

Pto. Alicante OHL
U Colomenca At.
ISS - L Hospitalet

18/06/2011
02/07/2011
21/05/2011
05/06/2011
09/04/2011
30/07/2011
22/06/2011
29/05/2011
19/06/2011
12/06/2011

25/06/2011
1570172011
09/04/2011
09/04/2011
14/07/2011
22/05/2011
05/06/2011
02/04/2011
04/06/2011
19/06/2011

22/06/2011
19/06/2011
10/04/2011
14/07/2011
18/06/2011
19/06/2011
22/05/2011
04/06/2011
10/04/2011
28/05/2011

04/06/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
09/07/2011
20/05/2011
09/07/2011
14/07/2011
01/05/2011
08/06/2011
14/07/2011

14/07/2011
05/06/2011
09/04/2011
10/04/2011
19/06/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
09/704/2011
15/05/2011
04/06/2011

Granollers
Andujar
Burgos

Mataré
Cambrils
Pamplona
Barcelona-SE
Sabadell
Barcelona-PBN
Zaragoza-CAD

Castellon-MGH
Reus

Cambrils
Cambrils
Barcelona-SE
Valladolid-ESG
Mataro6
Vinaroz
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-PBN

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-PBN
Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Granollers
Barcelona-PBN
Monzén
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Valladolid-ESG

Barcelona-SE
Terrassa

Reus
Barcelona-CD
Girona

Xativa
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Cambrils
Palafrugell
Barcelona-PBN
Calella
Granollers
Cambrils
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE

GAM

FRA

PER
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
32
34
34
36
37
38
39
40

41
41
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50

15.69
15.67
15.37
14.73
14.70
14.24
14.14
14.12
13.91
13.91

13.76
13.74
13.72
13.67
13.59
13.58
13.55
13.52
13.50
13.50

13.48
13.42
13.41
13.36
13.35
13.31
13.30
13.29
13.17
13.07

13.00
12.97
12.97
12.96
12.96
12.95
12.94
12.90
12.84
12.80

12.76
12.76
12.74
12.73
12.71
12.67
12.67
12.65
12.63
12.55

1.4
1.4
1.4
0.0
-0.1
-0.6
0.9
1.1
0.1
0.9

1.8
0.6
1.5
1.9
0.4
-1.8
2.0

1.3
1.6

1.3
0.0
1.5
0.6
0.0
-1.5
1.4
0.2
1.1

1.3
1.1
1.7
1.4

0.9
0.8
0.0
0.7
1.7

-0.1
-1.1
2.0
0.7
0.3
1.8
2.0
0.1
-1.4
0.6

CT 15628
CT 15956
CT 16915
CT 17672
CT 14893
CT 16288
CT 1184
CT 859
CT 18850
CT 18864

CT 9885

CL 14682
CT 17671
CT 19265
CT 18713
CL 10872
CL 13962
CT 19129
CT 18798
CT 12969

CT 19352
CT 20301
CT 9264

CT 18101
CT 16445
CT 12882
CT 18268
CT 16526
CL 13870
CL 13834

CT 18286
CT 16833
CT 17522
CT 14729
CT 16877
CL 14165
CL 15077
CT 18868
CT 19492
CL 18045

CT 11674
CL 12639
CT 20382
CT 15995
CT 20248
CT 16707
CL 16495
CT 18871
CT 17843
CL 19778

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

ALFEREZ BAQUERO, ADRIA
DOMINGO RUIZ, GUILLEM
PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL
RAGA BATISTE, ALBERT
JAMMEH SANNEH, LAMIN
GARCIA RAMOS, FRANCISCO
ANDRADE CORBALAN, ALBERT
PEREZ NEILA, EDUARDO

RUIZ OLMO, ADRIAN

CASTRO ARA, ALBERT

FATTY KOMA, LEMEN

GARCIA-DIE POLO, GUILLERMO
CASTEJON MORALES, ALEIX
PORRAS CANTONS, GERARD MATEU
DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, VICTOR
TARRAGO PERELLO, DAVID
MINGUEZ BERNAL, CARLOS

BOIRA SALVADO, GUILLEM
MARTINEZ HAUSMANN, ENRIQUE
DIEZ IBANEZ, ROBERT

MATSUOKA SATORRAS, JORDI YOSHINORI

VIAPLANA ROZMAN, FRANCESC
SERRANO FERNANDEZ, DAVID
URQUIA SANZ, ALBERT

CANO MARTINEZ, VICTOR
TRIADO SUBIRANA, CARLES
ACIN SALA, GERARD

CODINA JIMENEZ, ALEX
MARTINEZ AMEZCUA, VICTOR
TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN

ROYO TORRES, SERGI

BARTRA GUAL DE TORRELLA, AGUSTI
CANET FUENTES, DANIEL

MERINO BERMEJO, JUAN

GOMEZ DE LA HOZ, FRANCISCO
SOLEY ARNAU, ALEIX

ROSSELL FERNANDEZ, ERIC
SANCHEZ TORRES, DANIEL

GARCIA ARNAU, MARC

ASENSIO PIZARRO, ARNAU

SOLER MAZA, SERGI

VILCHEZ LEON, GABRIEL

LATIF , SOUFIAN

TORRAS GIRALT, VICENC
ROCA SERDA, JAUME
FERNANDEZ REIXACH, POL
RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX
RUIZ CAPARROS, GERARD
BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD

DOS SANTOS DA SILVA, FELIPE

11/12/1989
04/11/1992
15/03/1993
30/11/1994
15/05/1990
05/03/1987
01/06/1977
05/05/1978
06/05/1994
15/01/1995

18/06/1982
16/12/1988
12/02/1994
14/04/1996
28/03/1995
27/07/1983
23/01/1987
10/02/1992
16/05/1996
22/11/1988

21/04/1996
22/03/1996
05/12/1979
05/11/1995
01/01/1991
15/08/1987
05/06/1993
21/09/1992
06/04/1987
02/10/1986

14/02/1987
02/11/1992
03/05/1976
10/02/1989
23/01/1993
1570371988
05/08/1990
27/07/1994
14/10/1980
05/08/1993

01/01/1985
14/07/1986
06/05/1989
17/12/1992
09/01/1996
04/07/1993
10/07/1979
07/06/1995
04/10/1994
09/01/1995

ISS - L”Hospitalet
FC Barcelona
Cornella At.

CA Mollet

ISS - L”Hospitalet
CA Montornés
Medilast Lleida
CA Laietania

CA Nou Barris
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya

CA Granollers

CA Mollet
Medilast Lleida
AA Catalunya

CA lgualada

CA lgualada

CA Nou Barris

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

CA lgualada
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell

Pto. Alicante OHL
ISS - L”Hospitalet
UA Barbera
Barcelona At.

CA Tarragona

CA Vic

CA Laietania
CE Universitari
UA Barbera

FC Barcelona
CA Granollers
CE Penedes
CA Laietania
Pratenc AA

CA Granollers

AE Molins 2000

U Colomenca At.
CA Mollet

Avinent Manresa
FC Barcelona

ISS - L”Hospitalet
Cornella At.

CA Montornés

GA LluTsos Matar6
AAE Escola Treball

29/05/2011
29/06/2011
23/07/2011
29/05/2011
16/07/2011
12/06/2011
29/06/2011
29/05/2011
19/06/2011
19/06/2011

30/04/2011
17/04/2011
19/06/2011
08/05/2011
19/06/2011
17/04/2011
09/04/2011
1570572011
26/06/2011
30/10/2011

25/06/2011
12/06/2011
29/05/2011
01/10/2011
22/05/2011
30/04/2011
29/06/2011
29/06/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011

15/05/2011
17/04/2011
26/06/2011
17/04/2011
01/05/2011
15/05/2011
15/06/2011
04/06/2011
17/04/2011
01/06/2011

08/05/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
29/06/2011
01/06/2011
15/06/2011
17/04/2011
07/05/2011
04/06/2011

Sabadell
Barcelona-SE
Tallin - (EST)
Valladolid-ESG
Barcelona-SE
Huesca
Barcelona-SE
Sabadell
Granollers
Granollers

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Granollers
Granollers

El Prat de Llobregat
Granollers

Barbera del Valles
Cambrils
Barcelona-CD
Castell6n-MGH

Rubi

Castell6n-MGH
Valladolid
Sabadell

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Monzén
Burgos
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Calella
Barcelona-CD

Granollers
Granollers
Aguilas

Barbera del Valles
Barcelona-PBN
Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Amposta
Granollers
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD
Granollers
Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barbera del Valles
Tarragona-CLA
Amposta

MAR

POR
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RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

Pes (7,260 kq.)
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11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

17.45 CT 17283
17.11 CT 15795
16.62 CT 10584
15.98 CT 13695
15.23 CT 16674
14.95 CT 14280
14.15 CL 15530
13.43 CT 15791
13.32 CT 16538
13.31 CT 12844
13.23 CT 18777
12.91 CT 19923
12.83 CT 6975
12.83 CT 3967
12.74 CT 3152
12.73 CT 15763
12.63 CT 14032
12.53 CT 9730
12.47 CT 2495
12.44 CT 1197
12.40 CT 19722
12.10 CT 19685
12.10 CT 19829
12.07 CT 1823
11.97 CT 3207
11.87 CL 11426
11.83 CT 18283
11.75 CT 20122
11.73 CT 3883
11.66 CT 5038
11.54 CT 15275
11.44 CT 7133
11.42 CL 17014
11.39 CL 18380
11.30 CT 13458
11.27 CT 3917
11.24 CT 19523
11.24 CT 1584
11.13 CT 11093
11.12 CT 15108
11.10 CT 7614
11.09 CL 13269
11.02 CT 19755
10.92 CT 15770
10.87 CT 18705
10.84 CL 4379
10.79 CT 14614
10.77 CT 3612
10.74 CT 365
10.72 CT 13365

ORTEGA ROZALEN, JOSE JAVIER
LOPEZ SUAREZ, DANIEL

ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI

GERONES SIERRA, CARLES

HERRERO RERNE, ALBERT

LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME
QUEIROS DA SILVA, CARLOS JORGE
FELIX ESBRI, AGUSTIN

VALENCIA GIL, JOSE LUIS

CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL

GALIAN MARTIN, CRISTIAN

GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR
ORTIZ GRAS, ANTONI

EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC

SEGUES SOLSONA, ALBERT

LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI

PARELLADA ELLER, RICARDO

SANCHEZ SORIANO, JESUS
SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO
CAMATS CABRE, JOSEP AGUSTI

SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO
MALROUX , LOIC

DOMINGUEZ MONTILLA, RUBEN
SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR
GARCIA JEREZ, ANGEL LUIS
MIRAMBELL VINAS, ANDER
ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT
DURANTE MELER, JORDI ALBERTO
ESTIVILL RETORTILLO, ENRIC
REY CORDERO, ALBERTO

BASANTA GIMENEZ, OSCAR
MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID
ACOSTA LOZANO, PABLO CESAR
SANTOS CANAS, CARLES
DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, VICTOR
SOLE FORTUNY, JORDI

ARIZA CASABON, DANIEL
SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO
CALVO TORRALBA, SERGI
JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP

SOLA PARRA, ALFONSO
AGUILERA LUIS, JOSE BENJAMIN
MADARIAGA VERDIELL, ISMAEL
GONZALEZ ORBEGOSO, CARLOS
BERNAL ALBERTO, DIEGO
FRUTOS COLOM, MARC

ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI

DANES PUJOL, DANIEL

PEREZ TEIXIDO, DANIEL
FONSECA DE ASCO, VICTOR

17/07/1989
28/10/1981
06/04/1982
07/06/1975
26/04/1991
01/01/1988
14/06/1973
14/03/1979
23/07/1974
14/12/1987

07/07/1991
15/08/1985
06/02/1980
04/08/1973
15/05/1971
04/07/1990
22/06/1977
12/06/1981
24/09/1974
11/06/1968

06/09/1970
16/03/1985
14/01/1979
02/02/1970
30/01/1955
17/02/1983
16/03/1986
26/06/1987
16/01/1962
28/05/1976

20/11/1977
25/05/1979
14/03/1974
12/03/1989
11/11/1988
29/05/1973
17/12/1973
14/09/1958
10/07/1985
26/08/1991

30/06/1969
08/03/1987
06/11/1957
01/10/1991
02/07/1993
21/12/1973
11/07/1986
21/07/1970
20/04/1966
05/03/1988

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Montorneés

AA Catalunya

CAV Andorra

FC Barcelona
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

AA Catalunya

UA Barbera

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell
Medilast Lleida
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
ISS - L™ Hospitalet

CA Murcia Tovarsport

CA Granollers
ISS - L™ Hospitalet

UA Terrassa

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

CA Nou Barris
Avinent Manresa
CA Calella

CA Tarragona

UA Barbera

CA Laietania

FC Barcelona

CA Montornes

U Colomenca At.
U Colomenca At.
Pratenc AA

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CA Tarragona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell
CAV Andorra
CE Penedeés
UGE Badalona
AA Catalunya
CA Canaletes
AA Catalunya
CA Granollers
CA Laietania
CA Mollet

25/06/2011
06/08/2011
05/06/2011
15/05/2011
17/07/2011
03/07/2011
10/04/2011
04/06/2011
15/05/2011
10/04/2011

15/05/2011
14/07/2011
01/05/2011
02/10/2011
10/04/2011
08/06/2011
13/07/2011
22/05/2011
12/06/2011
30/04/2011

10/04/2011
04/06/2011
08/10/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
10/04/2011
04/06/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
12/06/2011

10/04/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
22/05/2011
02/10/2011
10/04/2011
14/05/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011

08/10/2011
21/05/2011
10/04/2011
19/06/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
0670872011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011

Zaragoza-CAD

Malaga-CIU

Matar6

Barcelona-CD

Barcelona-SE

Andorra la Vella - (AND)

Terrassa POR
Barcelona-SE

Manresa

Terrassa

Manresa

Barcelona-SE
Zaragoza-CAD

Asco

Terrassa

Barcelona-SE

Manresa

Valladolid-ESG

Calella

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Valls

Barcelona-SE FRA
Sabadell

Barcelona-CD

Manresa

Calella

Barcelona-SE

Terrassa ITA
Manresa

Calella

Terrassa
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD
Manresa
Monzén

Ascod
Barcelona-CD
Gava
Manresa
Matar6

Sabadell

Andorra la Vella - (AND)
Vilafranca del Penedés
Barcelona-PBN

Manresa

Granollers

Malaga-ClU

Palafrugell

Manresa

Manresa
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ABSOLUT MASCULI

Llancament de Disc (2 kg.)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
26
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

62.63
55.04
53.02
49.11
48.77
46.97
45.24
44.49
43.87
43.20

42.95
42.88
42.45
41.89
41.73
41.72
41.64
40.05
39.41
39.18

38.98
38.78
38.72
38.08
37.93
37.26
37.26
37.10
36.53
36.17

35.92
35.45
35.34
34.66
33.96
33.93
33.57
33.46
33.45
33.37

33.32
33.22
32.98
32.91
32.86
32.74
32.70
32.49
32.43
32.01

CT 16802
CT 14280
CT 2190

CT 16538
CT 16674
CT 15795
CT 13695
CT 10584
CT 18777
CT 9730

CT 19364
CT 15791
CT 13458
CT 14032
CT 12844
CT 14780
CT 1584

CT 19923
CT 16003
CT 6975

CT 15229
CT 15275
CT 1823
CT 3612
CT 3152
CT 365
CL 1265
CT 13875
CL 12952
CT 19685

CT 17283
CL17771
CT 15895
CT 5208

CT 10960
CT 15763
CT 3967

CT 7614

CT 19523
CL 13563

CT 13195
CT 19829
CL 7877

CT 1197

CT 14614
CL 17732
CL 11395
CT 11093
CT 16255
CT 13365

MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, LOIS MAIKEL

LEON FERNANDEZ DE SEVILLA, JAUME

TIRADO CHAVES, IVAN
VALENCIA GIL, JOSE LUIS
HERRERO RENE, ALBERT
LOPEZ SUAREZ, DANIEL
GERONES SIERRA, CARLES
ROVIRA CAMPOS, ELOI
GALIAN MARTIN, CRISTIAN
SANCHEZ SORIANO, JESUS

LICHTNER , PETER

FELIX ESBRI, AGUSTIN
DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, VICTOR
PARELLADA ELLER, RICARDO
CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL

CIFUENTES GUZMAN, JUAN ANTONIO

SANCHEZ SALICIO, DOMINGO
GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR
BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN
ORTIZ GRAS, ANTONI

FERNANDEZ FORNET, RAFAEL
BASANTA GIMENEZ, OSCAR
SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR
DANES PUJOL, DANIEL
SEGUES SOLSONA, ALBERT
PEREZ TEIXIDO, DANIEL
SANTOS VILANA, LLUIS
ALVAREZ LOPEZ, ALBERT
GARCIA LEON, AMANCIO
MALROUX , LOIC

ORTEGA ROZALEN, JOSE JAVIER
TERRADES CAPDEVILA, MARCEL.LI
JIMENEZ LATORRE, CRISTIAN
VELASCO GONZALVO, JOSE LUIS
GOMEZ PEREZ, ISAAC

LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI
EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC

SOLA PARRA, ALFONSO

ARIZA CASABON, DANIEL

SOLE HERRERA, ADRIA

RODRIGUEZ AMOR, DANIEL
DOMINGUEZ MONTILLA, RUBEN
MALAGRIDA FILIPPI, SANDRO
CAMATS CABRE, JOSEP AGUSTI
ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI
ARCO TORRES, RAUL

SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA
CALVO TORRALBA, SERGI
FONSECA DE ASCO, BORJA
FONSECA DE ASCO, VICTOR

03/06/1981
01/01/1988
31/08/1977
23/07/1974
26/04/1991
28/10/1981
07/06/1975
06/04/1982
07/07/1991
12/06/1981

18/04/1980
14/03/1979
11/11/1988
22/06/1977
14/12/1987
21/04/1989
14/09/1958
15/08/1985
16/09/1977
06/02/1980

08/07/1991
20/11/1977
02/02/1970
21/07/1970
15/05/1971
20/04/1966
01/02/1969
27/04/1989
08/07/1974
16/03/1985

17/07/1989
23/11/1981
29/04/1989
22/12/1960
09/05/1977
04/07/1990
04/08/1973
30/06/1969
17/12/1973
06/03/1988

12/04/1984
14/01/1979
16/06/1981
11/06/1968
11/07/1986
30/04/1978
12/09/1983
10/07/1985
15/04/1992
05/03/1988

Playas de Castellon
AA Catalunya

Grupo ISN Navarra At

Pratenc AA

CA Montornés

AA Catalunya

CA Lloret-La Selva
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

CA Murcia Tovarsport

CA Asco

FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell

ISS - L Hospitalet
UA Barbera
Pratenc AA

ISS - L”Hospitalet
UA Barbera

CA Laietania

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CA Montornés

CA Nou Barris

CA Granollers
Medilast Lleida
CA Laietania

CA lgualada

AA Catalunya

U Colomenca At.
ISS - L™ Hospitalet

ISS - L Hospitalet
FACVAC Valls

UA Rubi

CE Penedes

CA Montornés

ISS - L Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CA Tarragona

CE Penedes

UA Barbera

JA Sabadell
Cornella At.

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

CA Mollet

CA Tarragona
Avinent Manresa
AA Catalunya

CA Mollet

18/06/2011
30/07/2011
05/06/2011
05/06/2011
17/07/2011
15/06/2011
15/05/2011
01/05/2011
24/07/2011
05/06/2011

27/02/2011
01/05/2011
05/06/2011
17/07/2011
29/06/2011
05/06/2011
13/02/2011
15/07/2011
23/01/2011
01/05/2011

19/06/2011
12/06/2011
23/08/2011
29/05/2011
01/04/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011
19/06/2011
15/05/2011
15/06/2011

30/04/2011
08/05/2011
07/05/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
01/06/2011
02/10/2011
08/710/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011

15/07/2011
29/06/2011
17/04/2011
21/05/2011
07/08/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011
12/06/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011

Bilbao cuB
Monzén

Mataré

Mataré

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-CD

Barcelona-PBN

Barcelona-SE

Mataré

Barcelona-SE SVK
Barcelona-PBN

Mataré6

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Mataré

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Zaragoza-CAD

Barcelona-PBN

Huesca

Manresa

Barcelona-PBN

Lleida

Granollers

Manresa

Barcelona-PBN

Barcelona-CD

Barcelona-SE FRA

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD
Tarragona-CLA

Girona

Barbera del Valles
Barcelona-SE

Asco

Sabadell

Barcelona-CD

Girona

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Granollers

Burgos
Malaga-ClU
Manresa
Tarragona-CLA
Huesca

Barbera del Valles
Granollers



e ATLETISME

Llancament de

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

Javelina (800 grs.)
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11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50

72.20
64.20
63.47
63.33
62.92
62.33
59.28
56.75
55.49
53.83

53.33
52.78
52.28
52.20
50.98
50.98
50.10
49.60
49.20
48.59

48.32
47.56
47.21
47.17
46.38
46.28
46.24
45.80
45.06
44.80

44.34
44.33
44.23
44.10
43.69
43.68
43.60
43.02
42.91
42.70

42.28
42.25
42.18
42.04
41.98
41.96
41.96
41.86
41.66
41.58

CT 11087
CT 5038

CT 6078

CT 14032
CT 15704
CT 13365
CT 17097
CT 18776
CT 16255
CT 19722

CT 15791
CL 11395
CT 20222
CT 17088
CT 14025
CT 15108
CT 20382
CL 20355
CT 18446
CT 19923

CT 12844
CT 16288
CT 17679
CT 18871
CL 4379

CT 12510
CT 15735
CL 19550
CT 16319
CT 16309

CT 5309
CT 16003
CT 15197
CT 1823
CT 19685
CT 20158
CL 5513
CL 18625
CT 11769
CT 7614

CT 17969
CT 14614
CL 14832
CL 19030
CT 4288

CT 19449
CT 19829
CT 11724
CL 17492
CT 2514

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, JORDI
REY CORDERO, ALBERTO

CORTES MARTIN, ANTONIO
PARELLADA ELLER, RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ CARBONERO, EDGAR
FONSECA DE ASCO, VICTOR
TORRES ROLDAN, IVAN
TANTULL GONZALEZ, DIDAC
FONSECA DE ASCO, BORJA
SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO

FELIX ESBRI, AGUSTIN

SERRES PARDINES, ADRIA

NOUALI , BILAL

DOMENECH AISA, ENRIC

ALBA GARCIA, IVAN

JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP

LATIF , SOUFIAN

RUEDA MORALES, POL

SIERRA GONZALEZ, MARC
GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR

CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL
GARCIA RAMOS, FRANCISCO
CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS
RUIZ CAPARROS, GERARD
FRUTOS COLOM, MARC
FONTARNAU BIGAS, FERRAN
DIAZ CUEVAS, JUAN CARLOS
SANCHEZ BEN-ARIB, ALEX
BUFISTOV , DMITRY
CANADELL BERTRAN, NIL

RUIZ CILLER, JOSE IGNACIO
BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN
ADELL FLORES, JORDI
SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR
MALROUX , LOIC

REQUENO SIMO, GUILLEM

MENOUAR MGHEZZI CHAA, FARID SAMIR

VALLVE MOMBIELLA, JOAN
ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI
SOLA PARRA, ALFONSO

MONTERO HERNANDEZ, ROBERT
ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI

ROBLES RODRIGUEZ, FCO.MIGUEL
SANCHEZ RECHE, JOAN DAVID
ANTUNEZ CAMPO, CARLOS
FLORENZA NOVIALS, MARC
DOMINGUEZ MONTILLA, RUBEN
MORENO IGLESIAS, MATEO
REDONDO PENAS, VICENC

PRIMO PARDO, SALVADOR

09/08/1985
28/05/1976
07/01/1979
22/06/1977
25/06/1990
05/03/1988
27/04/1992
21/12/1982
15/04/1992
06/09/1970

14/03/1979
12/09/1983
26/09/1994
16/04/1993
18/09/1989
26/08/1991
06/05/1989
06/06/1987
21/01/1992
15/08/1985

14/12/1987
05/03/1987
05/08/1993
07/06/1995
21/12/1973
12/12/1985
14/09/1990
13/10/1993
19/02/1983
09/11/1992

25/11/1974
16/09/1977
10/06/1990
02/02/1970
16/03/1985
22/10/1996
30/09/1965
12/12/1981
29/12/1985
30/06/1969

10/11/1993
11/07/1986
01/07/1978
29/05/1993
24/11/1974
16/03/1995
14/01/1979
03/09/1961
25/10/1977
17/08/1959

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

Grupo ISN Navarra At
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

CA Mollet

JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

UA Terrassa

FC Barcelona
CA Tarragona
AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
JA Sabadell
UA Terrassa
CA Mollet

CA Calella

JA Sabadell
UA Barbera

UA Barbera
CA Montornes
Cornella At.
CA Montornes
CA Canaletes
CA Vic
Cornella At.
Pratenc AA

CE Universitari
AA Catalunya

Cornella At.

CA Laietania

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Nou Barris

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

CE Penedes
FACVAC Valls

CA Vic

JA Sabadell

Girona C.Brava-CAP
AA Catalunya

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Granollers

CA Nou Barris

UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell

CA Laietania

CN Reus Ploms

CA Granollers

06/07/2011
22/05/2011
18/06/2011
23/01/2011
27/02/2011
08/06/2011
12/03/2011
06/07/2011
09/07/2011
26/06/2011

05/06/2011
15/05/2011
02/07/2011
08/06/2011
19/06/2011
19/06/2011
21/05/2011
10/04/2011
27/02/2011
15/07/2011

15/05/2011
23/01/2011
05/06/2011
23/10/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
02/04/2011
29/05/2011
10/04/2011
06/07/2011

02/04/2011
10/04/2011
30/04/2011
19/05/2011
23/07/2011
22/10/2011
15/05/2011
10/04/2011
05/06/2011
22/05/2011

20/05/2011
07/08/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
02/07/2011
06/07/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011

Barcelona-SE
Zaragoza-CAD
Palencia
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Toledo-ECEF
Barcelona-SE
Xativa
Aguilas

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Castellar del Vvallés
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-PBN
Barcelona-PBN
Burgos

Calella
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Arona
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Rubi
Granollers
Granollers
Vinaroz
Sabadell
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE

Vinaroz
Palafrugell

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Sabadell
Reus

Valls
Barcelona-SE
Lloret de Mar

Girona

Malaga-ClU

Vilafranca del Penedés
Granollers
Barcelona-CD
Castellar del Vvallés
Barcelona-SE
Palafrugell

Reus

Granollers

MAR

MAR

RUS

FRA



Llancament de Martell
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RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

(7,260 kg.)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

68.43
63.24
62.19
58.43
57.36
52.79
52.20
51.60
50.89
46.77

45.34
45.28
45.00
44.93
44.28
43.21
43.11
42.08
41.86
40.10

39.91
38.76
37.50
37.46
37.38
37.19
36.42
35.19
34.80
34.58

34.39
33.84
33.81
33.27
32.28
32.26
31.35
30.87
30.74
30.30

30.26
30.00
29.55
29.22
29.16
29.01
28.68
28.52
28.39
28.18

CT 17801
CT 16675
CT 6381
CT 16758
CT 7659
CT 7133
CT 15229
CT 12554
CL 12786
CT 5208

CT 5136

CT 18696
CL 20364
CT 2495

CL 2971

CT 15763
CL 11735
CT 11818
CL 13975
CT 13695

CL 12816
CT 18460
CT 19722
CT 5015
CT 3267
CT 5671
CL 13377
CT 756
CT 3917
CL 16976

CT 18447
CL 12975
CT 3612
CT 18073
CT 15275
CT 3967
CL 11431
CL 4222
CT 17080
CL 5345

CL 16333
CL 17700
CT 16320
CL 19502
CT 17366
CT 13465
CL 10341
CT 1419

CL 17838
CL 17356

MARTIN CAZALILLA, PEDRO JOSE
CAPDEVILA CANADELL, EDGAR
CAMPENY BRUGUE, MOISES
GUIJO SANCHEZ, SERGIO

BEA CODERCH, JOAN

MORENO CAMPOS, DAVID
FERNANDEZ FORNET, RAFAEL

ROMERO ALVAREZ, ANDRES DAVID

VAQUER PEREZ, RAFAEL
VELASCO GONZALVO, JOSE LUIS

RUBIO LOPEZ, DAVID
PRATS MARTINEZ, GERMAN
RAJADELL ROJAS, RUBEN

SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO
MAGDALENO VARGAS, CARLOS JAVIER

LOPEZ MORALES, SERGI
VELASCO FARRE, JOAN
ABADIA ARTO, MIQUEL
1ZQUIERDO VICO, JOSE MARIA
GERONES SIERRA, CARLES

PRATS MARTINEZ, ADRIAN
GARCIA ALCARAZ, JAVIER
SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO
FERRAN BOLEDA, JORDI

FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA
GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP
MADERO RIBERA, XAVIER

PEREZ PANADERO, JOSE

SOLE FORTUNY, JORDI
QUINTANA MARTOS, MARCEL.LI

ALONSO CASABELLA, FERNANDO

DEL AGUILA BEJARANO, JOSE MANUEL

DANES PUJOL, DANIEL
LOZANO LOPEZ, ALBERTO
BASANTA GIMENEZ, OSCAR
EXPOSITO GARCIA, DIDAC
MOLINA HERAS, JOSEP
LOPEZ MORENO, FRANCISCO
PARRA MONDEJAR, ALBERT
FERNANDEZ SOTO, JOAN

ORTIZ SIROLLA, ADRIA

SEMIS PLANS, JORDI

FIBLA PELLICER, ANTONI
MUMANY CAMPDERROS, JOSEP
SANJUAN SEGARRA, ALBERT
BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME
ALBINO RAMIREZ, DAVID
CASSI MORATO, LLORENC
DIAZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO
CORRAL SOLA, RUBEN

12/08/1992
10/06/1990
27/05/1979
01/01/1993
27/11/1980
25/05/1979
08/07/1991
31/05/1970
09/12/1985
22/12/1960

06/02/1978
30/01/1994
08/03/1980
24/09/1974
13/03/1972
04/07/1990
29/03/1984
31/05/1985
31/08/1987
07/06/1975

02/03/1988
19/11/1974
06/09/1970
24/04/1967
19/03/1960
31/03/1978
28/05/1983
12/08/1955
29/05/1973
16/12/1973

25/01/1967
26/09/1985
21/07/1970
27/01/1993
20/11/1977
04/08/1973
16/03/1983
1170271971
08/09/1992
14/01/1953

30/04/1988
25/01/1964
06/02/1946
06/03/1965
14/12/1992
09/11/1969
31/10/1977
14/05/1940
13/05/1983
18/06/1992

Playas de Castellon

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

U Colomenca At.
JA Sabadell

CA Murcia Tovarsport

CE Penedés
CE Penedes

FC Barcelona

UA Barbera

CAV Andorra

CA Granollers

UA Terrassa

ISS - L” Hospitalet
CE Penedes

AA Catalunya
Pratenc AA

CA Lloret-La Selva

UA Barbera
Pratenc AA

UA Terrassa

CA Laietania

CA Mollet

JA Sabadell

CA Vic

U Colomenca At.
JA Sabadell

CA lgualada

JA Sabadell
Cornella At.

CA Granollers

U Colomenca At.
CA Montornés
JA Sabadell

CA lgualada

CA Laietania

CA Gava

CN Reus Ploms

CN Reus Ploms
CE Penedes

CE Universitari
CA Calella
Avinent Manresa
CE Universitari
FACVAC Valls
Pratenc AA
Barcelona At.

CA Castellar

07/08/2011
02/07/2011
01/06/2011
11/06/2011
27/02/2011
05/06/2011
02/07/2011
05/06/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011

22/05/2011
04/05/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
19/06/2011
17/04/2011
21/05/2011
29/05/2011
17/04/2011

17/04/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
01/06/2011
06/02/2011
15/05/2011
13/07/2011
21/05/2011
15/05/2011

12/06/2011
15/05/2011
02/10/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
02/10/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011
17/04/2011

15/05/2011
12/06/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
17/04/2011
08/05/2011
17/04/2011
30/10/2011

Méalaga-CIU
Andujar
Barcelona-SE

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Barcelona-SE
Mataré
Andujar
Mataré
Girona

Reus

Zaragoza-CAD
Barbera del Valles
Granollers
Granollers
Terrassa
Barcelona-PBN
Girona
Barcelona-SE
Sabadell

Girona

Barbera del Vallés
Granollers
Terrassa
Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Granollers
Manresa

Andorra la Vella - (AND)

Manresa

Calella

Granollers

Asco
Barcelona-CD
Manresa

Asco

Barbera del Valles
Granollers
Terrassa
Tarragona-CLA

Reus

Calella

Reus

Calella
Manresa
Reus
Terrassa
Barcelona-CD
Calella

Rubi

AND



AT LETSME

Decatlé

1 7.441 CT 15791
2 6.682 CT 19923
3 6.468 CT 11769
4 6.377 CT 12844
5 6.340 CT 14614
6 6.263 CT 19685
7 6.025 CT 16055
8 6.021 CT 18283
9 5.606 CT 13195
10 5.467 CL 16495
11 5.125 CT 10295
12 5.066 CL 13834
13 5.048 CT 16647
14 4.794 CL 15077
15 4.767 CL 14019
16 4.610 CL 17546
17 4.448 CT 11674
18 3.931 CL 20359

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

FELIX ESBRI, AGUSTIN 14/03/1979
11.29(0.7)-7,37(2.6)-13,43-2,03-52.51-15.25(0.0)-42,39-4,70-53,33-5:06.24
GONZALEZ BERENGUER, SALVADOR 15/08/1985
11.61(0.7)-6,40(1.9)-12,91-1,83-52.42-16.24(0.7)-40,05-4,12-48,59-4:42.42
ALSINA PUJOLS, JORDI 29/12/1985
11.64(0.7)-6,74(1.2)-9,54-1,85-51.58-16.08(0.0)-29,69-4,40-42,91-4:33.17
CARDONA ARDANUY, IMANOL 14/12/1987
11.30(0.7)-6,40(1.6)-13,20-1,83-51.56-16.08(0.7)-39,37-3,52-40,21-5:06.74
ABIAN DAMIANS, IGNASI 11/07/1986
11.93(-0.2)-6,16(-0.3)-10,79-1,97-52.45-16.22(1.6)-32,86-4,00-42,25-4:33.96
MALROUX , LOIC 16/03/1985
11.71(0.7)-6,49(1.0)-12,10-1,82-53.21-16.98(0.0)-33,10-3,80-43,03-4:32.25
MONTERO HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN 05/04/1991
11.35(1.0)-6,29(-0.3)-9,20-1,85-53.10-15.61(0.0)-25,84-3,80-39,50-4:45.07
ROMANI SUAREZ, ROBERT 16/03/1986
11.42(0.8)-6,82(3.6)-11,83-1,79-53.86-16.41(0.0)-29,72-3,70-38,11-5:06.20
RODRIGUEZ AMOR, DANIEL 12/04/1984
12.04(0.8)-5,83(1.5)-10,55-1,70-54.60-16.46(0.0)-32,11-3,80-34,76-4:50.03
RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX 10/07/1979

11.75(0.8)-6,05(1.7)-9,63-1,55-52.70-17.76(0.0)-30,67-3,60-39,58-4:50.46

REINA VILLATORO, NOE 15/10/1984
11.59(0.8)-6,16(1.0)-10,14-1,61-54.45-18.91(0.0)-28,56-3,60-36,62-5:28.84
TORTOSA PRADILLO, FERRAN 02/10/1986
12.31(-2.2)-6,49(+3.0)-9,97-1,75-57.52-17.82(-1.9)-29,18-3,00-39,72-5:24.90
GOMEZ LLANES, MARC 29/12/1991
11.94(0.8)-5,99(0.8)-8,48-1,70-53.79-18.28(0.0)-24,44-3,40-35,76-5:06.62
ROSSELL FERNANDEZ, ERIC 05/08/1990
12.11(1.0)-5,99(2.3)-9,55-1,67-57.83-19.47(0.0)-23,71-3,10-40,20-5:01.41
RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC 19/04/1985
12.12(0.8)-5,84(2.8)-9,43-1,70-54.75-17.63(0.0)-25,78-2,80-30,34-5:24.24
LOPEZ RIVAS, ALBERTO 14/06/1986
11.87(0.7)-6,03(1.0)-8,37-1,65-58.51-18.49(0.7)-25,22-3,12-26,29-5:10.47
SOLER MAZA, SERGI 01/01/1985
11.85(-1.6)-6,01(+2.7)-9,21-1,54-56.34-18.37(-0.2)-25,29-2,50-28,44-5:31.06
ALBERTI BORRELL, DANI 20/08/1987

FC Barcelona

UA Barbera

CA Vic

UA Barbera

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

Girona C.Brava-CAP

CA Tarragona

UA Barbera

Cornella At.

CA Olesa

CA Tarragona

CA Castellar

CE Penedes

CA Tarragona

CA Vic

AE Molins 2000

CN Banyoles

12.52(-1.6)-5,50(+3.7)-8,10-1,69-1:00.86-18.69(-0.2)-21,92-2,70-26,27-5:50.37

05/06/2011

15/07/2011

05/06/2011

15/07/2011

07/08/2011

05/06/2011

03/07/2011

05/06/2011

05/06/2011

05/06/2011

05/06/2011

17/04/2011

05/06/2011

05/06/2011

05/06/2011

15/07/2011

26/06/2011

26/06/2011

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Malaga-ClU

Barcelona-SE

Andujar

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Cambrils

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Palafrugell

Palafrugell

FRA



- RANKING 2010/2011
Y LEYShE

ABSOLUT MASCULI

Relleus 4 x 100

1 40.48 FEDERACIO CATALANA E.PEREZ-E.VILES-S.RUIZ-A.BURRIEL 25/06/2011 Zaragoza-CAD

2 40.52 FC Barcelona R.DIEZ-J.QUINONEZ-A.RODRIGUEZ-N.DE LA PUENTE 07/08/2011 Maélaga-ClU

3 41.49 JA Sabadell A.GOTAY-X.CARRION-A.MORENO-S.RUIZ 07/08/2011 Malaga-ClU

4 41.52 AA Catalunya S.CASADESUS-R.MONTEJANO-E.PEREZ-S. TOMAS 29/05/2011 Sabadell

5 42.37 ISS - L™ Hospitalet A.BURRIEL-P.SOLER-C.SEGOVIA-M.ROCA 06/07/2011 Barcelona-SE

6 43.43 Avinent Manresa V.TORRAS-A.BABI-A.MARTINEZ-M.VALERO 19/06/2011 Barcelona-PBN

7 43.59 UA Barbera 1.CARDONA-J.A.DURANTE-M.A.LOPEZ-J.MERINO 17/04/2011 Barbera del Vallés
8 44.1 CA Tarragona R.ROMANI-M.JOSE 02/04/2011 Vinaroz

9 44.35 CA Granollers P.CARRERA-J.M.CORBACHO-G.ALBERCH-J.ARIAS 17/04/2011 Granollers

10 44.51 CA Castellar X.ARTIGAS-D.GARCIA-D.GOMEZ-M.VILLANUEVA 17/04/2011 Barbera del Vallés
11 44.67 CA Montornes G.SANS-G.RUIZ-M.PICAZOS-R.GARCIA 12/06/2011 Huesca

12 44.78 Medilast Lleida V.ARRIBAS-X.JUANES-R.LLOBERAS-G.SANS 17/04/2011 Barbera del Vallés
13 45.02 CA Mollet T.STEWART-A.SELVA-S.LATIF-M.VENTEO 17/04/2011 Granollers

14 45.08 Girona C.Brava-CAP M.EL BOUSSETTAOUI-C.MONTERO-J.AIZPUN-A.DURAN 17/04/2011 Granollers

15 45.1 Cornella At. A.PEREZ-A.LATORRE-E.HERRANZ-J.FUENTES 02/04/2011 Vinaroz

16 45.26 CA Canaletes J.R.CRESPO-M.GILBERT-F.LAZARO-S.SIMON 17/04/2011 Granollers

17 45.28 Pratenc AA M.RUBIN-O.GENIS-M.GARCIA-J.RAMOS 17/04/2011 Granollers

18 45.4 UA Terrassa M.FLORENZA-M.PURULL-R.REQUENA-E.RODRIGUEZ 17/04/2011 Terrassa

19 45.63 CA Laietania E.BALLESTEROS-A.CLAVELL-J.PLANAS-M.BARRA 29/05/2011 Sabadell

20 45.6 UA Rubi J.LORENZO-C.JIMENEZ-D.GUERRERO-1.SANCHEZ 23/10/2011 Rubi

21 45.89 CAV Andorra J.B.AGUILERA-X.CONSEGAL-K.TARRAGO-M.VILCHEZ 17/04/2011 Barbera del Vallés
22 46.1 CN Reus Ploms 1.BENITEZ-T.CORDERO-N.ORTIZ-A.HERRERA 17/04/2011 Tarragona-CLA
22 46.24 CE Universitari 15/05/2011 Reus

24 46.33 GA LluTsos Mataré J.EGEA-J.MIRMI-O.MONTERO-E.SALVADO 07/05/2011 Tarragona-CLA
25 46.2 CA Canovelles O.MSIMAR-R.RECIO-S.MEZZAOUROU-S. TORRES 17/04/2011 Calella

25 46.2 UGE Badalona M.BERRAL-D.CASTELLS-G.GONZALEZ-A.GONZALEZ 08/05/2011 Barcelona-CD

27 46.40 CA lgualada J.ALMIRALL-A.HERNANDEZ-A.ROVIRA-J.Y.MATSUOKA 17/04/2011 Barbera del Vallés
28 46.66 CA Vic R.COMPTE-J.CUMERAS-A.D.JIMENEZ-D.PEDROTTI 17/04/2011 Barbera del Vallés
29 46.6 CA Nou Barris S.ALVAREZ-G.BOIRA-L.MILIAN-J.NIN 17/04/2011 Tarragona-CLA
30 46.8 CE Penedeés 17/04/2011 Girona

31 46.9 GEIEG 17/04/2011 Girona

32 47.1 Muntanyenc S.Cugat O.RICO-F.VIAPLANA-B.PARPAL-M.CANALDA 30/04/2011 Mataro

33 47.5 Barcelona At. M.SAIZ-V.MARTINEZ-J.GARCIA-J.C.MENA 17/04/2011 Calella

34 48.37 CA Olesa A.AGHARBI-A.DEL CASTILLO-J.MORENO-S.PENA 07/05/2011 Tarragona-CLA
35 48.6 CA Lloret-La Selva 17/04/2011 Girona

36 48.9 ACA Veterans E.BALLESTEROS-M.A.JALON-R.ROF-C.SAURAS 08/05/2011 Barcelona-CD

37 49.2 U Colomenca At. 17/04/2011 Girona

38 49.4 AE Molins 2000 D.BERLANGA-D.BOFILL-M.TUELLS--X.PEREZ 08/05/2011 Barcelona-CD

39 49.78 CA Calella D.BELTRAN-R.FUSTE-D.GOMEZ-J.MADI 07/05/2011 Tarragona-CLA
40 50.26 UA Montsia 30/04/2011 Amposta

41 50.6 CA Gava A.RODRIGUEZ-M.DEU-H.TAZOUI-M.ZARHOUNI 17/04/2011 Terrassa

42 53.7 FACVAC Valls A.BOADA-O.MORENO-G.PALLAS-P.OLIVE 08/05/2011 Barcelona-CD

CA Olesa

ABM
SM
PM
ABM
SM
IM
ABM
SM
ABM
ABM

PM
PM
ABM
PM
PM
ABM
ABM
PM
ABM
SM

ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM

ABM
ABM
ABM
SM

ABM

ABM
CM
ABM
SM
ABM
A\
ABM
ABM
ABM
LM

LM
ABM
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11
12
13
13
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

3:11.44
3:12.30
3:13.09
3:19.07
3:21.11
3:21.23
3:23.3

3:24.76
3:28.10
3:29.6

3:30.63
3:31.12
3:31.73
3:31.73
3:32.3
3:33.58
3:34.2
3:35.1
3:35.71
3:37.4

3:38.20
3:38.50
3:38.57
3:42.41
3:42.6

3:42.85
3:43.3

3:44.70
3:47.08
3:48.42

3:49.7
3:50.05
3:52.3
3:52.91
3:58.8
4:01.26
4:01.4
4:01.8
4:05.3
4:34.48

FC Barcelona
FEDERACIO CATALANA
ISS - L™ Hospitalet

AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell

Avinent Manresa

GA LluTsos Mataré

CA Laietania

CA Vic

GEIEG

CA lgualada

Girona C.Brava-CAP
UA Barbera

CA Castellar

CA Nou Barris

CA Mollet

CA Canovelles

UA Terrassa

CA Montornes

CN Reus Ploms

CA Olesa

Medilast Lleida
CA Canaletes
Pratenc AA

CA Lloret-La Selva
CE Penedés
Barcelona At.

CE Universitari
Cornella At.

CA Granollers

CA Calella

CAV Andorra

CA Tarragona
FACVAC Valls

U Colomenca At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
UA Rubi

CN Banyoles

AE Molins 2000

CA Cambrils

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

M.OROZCO-A.DE LA VARGA-D.PALACIO-P.FRADERA
P.FRADERA-M.OROZCO-J.E.VALLES-C.SEGOVIA
S.CARNICERO-L.JOZWIAK-A.CHICON-C.SEGOVIA
P.GUARNER-A.ORTS-E.PEREZ-J.COTANO
X.CARRION-D.PEULA-M.QUESADA-S.RUIZ
A.BABI-J.ETAH-M.VALERO-A.MARTINEZ
D.CAMPO-O.MONTERO-V.GARCIA-E.REULL
O.CIURANS-A.RODRIGUEZ-V.VALLS-O.BONET
J.ALSINA-M.AZANAY-D.PEDROTTI-A.RODRIGUEZ
M.CAPELL-J.MAYORAL-H.SAGEL-X.VINAS

J.ALMIRALL-A.HERNANDEZ-M.MORENO-F.PAU
A.DURAN-M.EL BOUSSETTAOUI-D.DURAN-C.MONTERO
1.CARDONA-J.A.DURANTE-M.KAMAL-A.CONDE
G.ESCOLANA-M.GAMERO-D.GARCIA-M.GOMEZ
D.MARCO-M.MORENO-S.TEIXEIRA-R.VILA

A.EL BOUCHIKHI-J.QUINTANAL-A.SELVA-T.STEWART
M.AJBAN-C.DIAZ-S.MEZZAOURPU-R.RECIO
E.VILA-J.GALAN-M.FLORENZA-M.PURULL
F.CALERO-A.AGUERA-M.PICAZOS-G.RUIZ
T.CORDERO-J.F.MONTOLIO-Y.EL HANNACH-A.HERRERA

A.AGHARBI-A.PALOMERAS-R.AGUDO-Z.LAMKADMI
X.JUANES-R.LLOBERAS-A.ANDRADE-M.BOUNOUA
J.R.CRESPO-F.LAZARO-M.ALVAREZ-M.DE MANUEL
K.JAMALI-J.CASAS-E.PEREZ-A.PARRA
A.PUJOLRAS-A.MULLERA-H.KABOURI-F.TUGORES

J.GARCIA-V.FERNANDEZ-J.ROBLES-D.LOPEZ

O.AKSSIRIOUN-E.HERRANZ-A.PUERTAS-J.MACIAS
M.ALLENDE-E.DEDEU-E.GIL-1.SUBIRA

P.AUBANELL-M.VICENTE-D.GARCIA-J.M.MADI
J.B.AGUILERA-M.VILCHEZ-Y.RAGUIG-K.TARRAGO
R.ROMANI-F.TORTOSA-1.LOPEZ-D.RIOS
M.TODA-D.DIAZ-J.MATEU-A.BOUTAHRI
U.KHALFAOUI-A.BELOUAFI-X.BARRERO-R.CUENCA
H.LOPEZ-J.M.RIUS-M.TAHER-M.GONZALEZ
E.GUERRERO-R.MENDEZ-V.MIRAS-A.MURNI1Z
D.ALBERTI-O.CARDONA-M.COMPTE-G.HERRERA
M.TUELLS-S.SOLER-A.PEDROL-M.KALLAH
J.PEREZ-P.FERRANDO-J.DELGADO-L.BORRAS

07/08/2011
25/06/2011
07/08/2011
06/07/2011
22/05/2011
12/06/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011

10/04/2011
20/05/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011

19/06/2011
15/05/2011
10/04/2011
29/05/2011
10/04/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
15/05/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011

10/04/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011
10/04/2011
26/06/2011
15/05/2011
10/04/2011
14/05/2011
12/06/2011

Malaga-ClU
Zaragoza-CAD
Malaga-ClU
Barcelona-SE

Monzén

Huesca

Calella

Manresa

Terrassa

Vilafranca del Penedes

Terrassa
Girona
Terrassa
Terrassa
Barcelona-CD
Palafrugell
Calella
Mataré
Terrassa
Barcelona-CD

Barcelona-PBN
Granollers

Palafrugell

Sabadell

Vilafranca del Penedés
Reus

Mataré

Reus

Palafrugell

Palafrugell

Calella

Terrassa
Barcelona-CD

Valls

Vilafranca del Penedes
Aguilas

Mataré

Calella

Gava

Calella

CA Olesa

SM
ABM
SM
SM
ABM
ABM
ABM
PM
ABM
ABM

ABM
PM

ABM
ABM
ABM
SM

ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM

M

SM

ABM
ABM
SM

ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM

ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
A\
SM
ABM
SM
A\
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Puntuaci6 per Clubs
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FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

ISS - L Hospitalet
JA Sabadell
Avinent Manresa
CA Laietania
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

CA Montorneés

CA lgualada

CA Lloret-La Selva
CE Penedes

CA Vic

Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA Tarragona

CA Granollers
Cornella At.

CA Nou Barris
CAV Andorra
Medilast Lleida
UA Terrassa

CA Mollet

GEIEG

CA Castellar

CN Reus Ploms

U Colomenca At.
CA Barceloneés

UA Rubi

GA LluTsos Mataro
CA Canaletes

RANKING 2010/2011

ABSOLUT MASCULI

3800,00
3165,50
3154,00
2398,14
1536,50
1462,00
1390,00
1089,00
953,00
812,00
647,00
587,50
586,14
576,00
549,00
544,14
538,64
529,00
507,64
479,00
417,00
410,50
379,50
372,00
328,50
324,00
315,50
293,50
254,00
250,00

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55

57
58
59
60

AA Palamos

CA Canovelles

CA Calella

CE Universitari

CA Vilafranca
Domingo Catalan FC
CA Olesa

CE California Sports
Barcelona At.

CA Gava
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
AE Molins 2000

CN Caldes

FACVAC Valls

AA Xafatolls
Runnersworld At.
CN Banyoles

A4 el Km.

UGE Badalona

JA Montcada

CA Asco

CA J” Arribu

ACA Veterans
Amics At.Andorra
CA Cambrils

UA Montsia

CA Sant Celoni

GF Blanes

CA L™ Aire

AAE Escola Treball

224,50
214,50
211,00
203,50
202,00
191,00
186,14
164,50
146,50
126,00
101,00
74,50
71,50
69,00
67,00
66,00
58,00
46,00
44,64
43,00
40,00
24,00
15,00
15,00
11,00
11,00
3,00
3,00
2,00
1,00



